ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

B
1?@4 Round Robin, 01 IIHF
T
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE MON 12 APR 2004 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:02
ROM - EST
Referee Linesman Linesman

BERGMAN Sven

Goalkeepers

RADZIK Tomasz DZIECIOLOWSKI Grzegorz

Goalkeepers

Team : ROM Team : EST
No. Name No. Name
1 RADU Viorel 20 TERENTJEV Aleksei

30 MOLNAR Szabolcs

Team Line-ups
Team : ROM (yellow)

31 SIZOV Anton

Team Line-ups
Team : EST (blue)

19D DAIA Cristian 12 D  SALAGIN Jevgeni
24 D STOICULESCU Mihai 4D SUSTOV Aleksei
12 F NICOLESCU Viorel 10 F PUZANOV Oleg
16 F TIMARU loan 17 F PETROV Aleksandr
25F CAZACU Roberto 22 F MAKROV Andrei
23D CORDUBAN Valentin 19D KALJUSTE Kaupo
3D SALAMON Jeno 2D SMIRNOQV Oleg
14 F GERU Catalin 21 F VALIULLIN Eduard
26 F ELEKES Levente 24 F IVANOV Maksim
29 F LUPASCU Razvan 8 F PALU Rainer
13D NAGY Istvan 25D KOLPAKOV Kirill
18 D KOSA Endre 3D POTSINOK Roman
10F BASILIDESZ Laszlo 11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr
4 F KERTESZ Zoltan 14 F IVANOV Sergei
9F PETER Robert 18 F KONOSEYV Deniss
21D SIMON Rudolf 28 D GULOQV Sergei
6D PAPP Szabolcs 15F KOZLOV Mihhail
17 F TANKO Szabolcs 23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri
2F MOLDOVAN Ervin 7F GRISKUN Andrei
8 F GYORGY Jozsef 9F FILIPPQV Aleksei

Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri

Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel

Group Round Robin

(€] W T L F: G T
1 T 1 0 0 63 5 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
7| ROM 1 0 0 1 3:6 0 - :
e 13 APR 015 APR /28006 APR /36f8018 APR/1§:30 6 : 3
< KOR 0 0 0 0 0:0 0 el |* ‘I’Uiz MLO d': 6*8 Gl |
8 POL 0 0 0 0 0:0 0 ﬁz 13 APR /1306l 16 APR i2aloD12 APRTH:BAS APR 288018 APR /13:00
s SLO 0 0 0 0 0:0 0
5 A o o o o 0:0 0 LJ 15 APR 28006 APR /20000°****SUN 18 APRN2CI0012 APRT2EDO3 APR /20400
| 16 APR MIEIBD12 APREBAS APR /2000"***1UE 13 APR melsas APR /1300
h 18 APRTHLBOLS APRIES012 APRTREDA3 APR /160307 “Erl 16 APR /13}00
m| 3:6 sUN 18 APRMIDA3 APR mAl00L5 APR EBDA6 APR /13Job ]
Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defence w Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
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ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 01 IIHF

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
ROM - EST 3-6 (2-3, 0-0, 1-3)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
200 BERGMAN Sven DZIECIOLOWSKI Grzegorz, RADZIK Tomasz,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:3 13:12 14:16 2:2 02:00 : 00:49 0:2 0:0
2 0:0 6:8 8.6 8:0 00:00 : 08:00 0:0 0:0
3 1:3 12:7 8:15 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 3:6 31:27 30:37 12:4 04:00:10:49 0:2 0:0

ET/Res Team Type \[o} (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 ROM 1 RADU Viorel
Goalkeeper 00:00 EST 20 TERENTJEV Aleksei
Goal 01:10 1.0 ROM EQ 29 LUPASCU Razvan 14 GERU Catalin Onlce ROM1 29 14 26 3 23
26 ELEKES Levente EST 2024212198
Penalty 06:32 07:21 ROM 2min 4 KERTESZ Zoltan Tripping
Goal 07:21 11 EST PP1 10 PUZANOV Oleg 17 PETROV Aleksandr Onice EST 201017 224 12
22 MAKROV Andrei ROM1 19 2416 12
Goal 07:54 1:2 EST EQ 24 IVANOV Maksim 21 VALIULIN Eduard Onice EST 2024211982
19 KALJUSTE Kaupo ROM1 23 3 14 29 26
Penalty 10:11 12:11 EST 2min 2 SMIRNOQOV Oleg Slashing
Goal 18:37 13 EST PP1 18 KONOSEV Deniss 9 FILIPPOV Aleksei Onlce EST 2018921911
2 SMIRNOQV Oleg ROM1 192416 12 25
Goal 18:46 2:3 ROM EQ 25 CAZACU Roberto 12 NICOLESCU Viorel Onice ROM1 2512 16 24 19
EST 209 25231528
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 20:00 22:00 ROM 2min TEAM PENALTY Delaying the game
Penalty 22:42 24:42 ROM 2min 21 SIMON Rudolf Hooking
Penalty 26:13 28:13 ROM 2min 24 STOICULESCU Mihai Interference
Penalty 33:54 35:54 ROM 2min 3 SALAMON Jeno Tripping
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 46:04 3:3 ROM EQ 26 ELEKES Levente 14 GERU Catalin Onlce ROM1 261423293
EST 20182412421
Penalty 49:46 51:46 EST 2min 25 KOLPAKOV Kirill Slashing
Goal 52:38 3:4 EST EQ 15 KOZLOV Mihhail 23 RASKIDAJEV DmitriOnice EST 2015233259
3 POTSINOK Roman ROM1 14 12 16 19 25
Penalty 53:26 55:26 ROM 2min 23 CORDUBAN Valentin Holding
Goal 56:48 3:5 EST EQ 22 MAKROV Andrei 19 KALJUSTE Kaupo Onlce EST 20221921017
ROM1 2332629 14
Goal 57:27 3:6 EST EQ 24 IVANOV Maksim 21 VALIULIN Eduard Onlce EST 20242131125
3 POTSINOK Roman ROM1 1626912 24
Goalkeeper Records
Team : ROM Team : EST
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 MOLNAR Szabolcs 0 0 0:00 20 TERENTJEV Aleksei 30 27 60:00
1 RADU Viorel 37 31 60:00 31 SIZOV Anton 0 0 0:00
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'
’ ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 01 IIHF

Game Statistics
Team : ROM (yellow)

Shots Time on Ice
No.Pos. Name Y 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
12 F NICOLESCU Viorel 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1
16 F TIMARU loan 0 0 0 1 4 2 7 -1
19D DAIA Cristian 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
24 D STOICULESCU Mihai 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
25 F CAZACU Roberto 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
3D SALAMON Jeno 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
14 F GERU Catalin 0 2 0 0 2 1 3 -1
23D CORDUBAN Valentin 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 0
26 F ELEKES Levente 1 1 0 3 0 1 4 -1
29 F LUPASCU Razvan 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
4 F KERTESZ Zoltan 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9F PETER Robert 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
10 F BASILIDESZ Laszlo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13D NAGY Istvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18D KOSA Endre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
2F MOLDOVAN Ervin 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
6 D PAPP Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
8 F GYORGY Jozsef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
17 F TANKO Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
21D SIMON Rudolf 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 o0

30 GK MOLNAR Szabolcs
1 GK RADU Viorel

Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel

Team : EST (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
4D SUSTOV Aleksei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
10 F PUZANOV Oleg 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 1
12D SALAGIN Jevgeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
17 F PETROV Aleksandr 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 1
22 F MAKROV Andrei 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1
2D SMIRNOV Oleg 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1
8 F PALU Rainer 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
19 D KALJUSTE Kaupo 0 2 0 1 2 2 5 1
21 F VALIULIN Eduard 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 0
24 F IVANOV Maksim 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 0
3D POTSINOK Roman 0 2 0 1 2 1 4 2
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1
14 F IVANOV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
18 F KONOSEYV Deniss 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 -1
25D KOLPAKOQV Kirill 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1
7F GRISKUN Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
9F FILIPPOV Aleksei 0 1 0 1 1 2 4 0
15 F KOZLOV Mihhail 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0
28 D GULOQV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

20 GK TERENTJEV Aleksei
31 GK SIZOV Anton

Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

Round Robin 01

TIHF

Group Round Robin

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLO 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : _ _ : _
A 4 3 0 1 19.6 . ‘_‘ wo | es | 27 [issuwieso| &3 |
- POL 4 2 1 1 24:10 5
KOR ’ 0:11 ‘_| 0:9 | 2:10 | 17 | 1:0 ‘
EST 4 2 1 1 25:16 5
KOR 4 0 0 4 3:37 0 \ 66 | 90 |MMMMMMM|ssu2000] 04 | 90 |
58 rom 4 0 0 4 4:3 0
‘ 72 | 102 [issuoco [N 40 | 80 |
’ 18 Sun/16:30‘ 71 | 40 0:4 |_| 8:1 ‘
m\ 36 | o1 | o9 o8 | 1s |
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

L]
15‘?}4 Round Robin, 02 IIHF
T
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE MON 12 APR 2004 START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:26
KOR - SLO
Referee Linesman Linesman
MARICONDA Paul DARNELL Tom NYESTE Gabor
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : KOR Team : SLO
No. Name No. Name
1 KIM Sung-bae 29 KRISTAN Robert
20 KIM Kwang-jin 30 GLAVIC Gaber
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : KOR (white) Team : SLO (red)

22D KIM Chang-bum 3D  CIGLENECKI Robert
4D  JANG Jong-moon 6 D KRANJC Ales
12 F SONG Dong-hwan 16 F PRETNAR Boris
21 F KIM Kyung-tae 24 F VNUK Tomaz
5F  BAE Young-ho _Db
15D  LEE Kwon-jun 23 D DERVARIC Damjan
16 D BAE Sang-woon 5D ROBAR Mitja
3 F JEON Jin-ho 14 F KONTREC Dejan
6 F KIM Hong-il 17 F  ZUPANCIC Nik
9F KIM Han-sung 26 F EMERSIC Blaz
18 D KWAK Jun-ho 2D ZAJC Bojan
24D  YOON Kyung-won 27 D  REBOLJ Miha
17 F SEO Sang-won 18 F POLONCIC Gregor
19F SHIM EuiSik 7 F  GOLICIC Jurij
7F SHIN HyunDae 8 F  TERGLAV Edo
25D LEE Myung-woo 19D VIDMAR Uros
10 F KIM Do-yun 15F ZAGAR Luka
14 F CHOI Jung-sik 21 F  AVGUSTINCIC Jaka
23 F LEE Jung-sun 28 F  ROZIC Peter
Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari

Group Round Robin

G W T L : T
1 1 - 0 ) - > EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
7| EST 1 1 0 0 6:3 2 - ;
e 13 APR 015 APR /28006 APR /$6f8018 APR/1§:30 6 : 3
< ROM 1 0 0 1 3:6 0 EST i O mslo g ot g |
0 KOR 1 0 0 1 2:10 0 hz 13 APR /1306l 16 APR /20j00 2 1 10 THU 15 APR SI8h80L8 APR /13:00
<1 POL 0 0 0 0 0:0 0
S5OITA 0 0 0 0 0:0 0 LJ 15 APR /28006 APR /200007 ****SUN 18 APRNeCI0012 APRT2EDO3 APR /20100
| 16 APR /16130 10 : 2 SUN 18 APR /2dd6™****1UE 13 APR meksais APR /1300
h 18 APR mhams APR Mdrson APijpzoas APR /16]??6*******’1’1'& 16 APR /13{00
m| 3:6 sUN 18 APRMIDA3 APR Al00L5 APR EBIDA6 APR /13Jo =i+
Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No.  Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defence w Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 02

TIHF

Gdansk
Spectators
350
Team Statistics
Period Score

1 0:4

2 1:4

3 1:2

TOT 2:10

1st Period
Goalkeeper 00:00
Goalkeeper 00:00
Goal 05:14
Penalty 06:56
Goal 07:21
Penalty 11:42
Penalty 13:20
Goal 14:05
Goal 16:19
2nd Period
Penalty 20:37
Penalty 25:33
Goal 29:56
Goal 30:49
Penalty 32:32
Goal 33:43
Goal 34:55
Penalty 35:36
Goal 38:31
3nd Period
Goalkeeper 40:00
Penalty 49:46
Goal 50:59
Goal 51:41
Goal 52:29

0:1

07:21
0:2

13:42
14:05
0:3

0:4

22:37
27:33
0:5

1:5

33:43
1:6

1:7

37:36
1:8

SVS
9:7
16:3
135
38:15

SOG
7:13

4:20

6:15

17:48

Team Type

KOR
SLO
SLO

KOR
SLO

SLO
KOR
SLO

SLO

EQ

2min
PP1

2min
2min
PP1

EQ

Team Type

KOR 2min
SLO 2min
SLO EQ
KOR EN
KOR 2min
SLO PP1
SLO EQ
SLO 2min
SLO EQ

ET/Res Team Type
SLO
50:59 KOR 2min
1:9 SLO PP1
2:9 KOR EQ
2:10 SLO EQ

GAME SUMMARY
As of 18.04.2004

KOR - SLO 2-10 (0-4, 1-4, 1-2)

Referee
MARICONDA Paul

29
18

16
17

24
17

10

18
28

18
18

30
18

14

17

PIM TPP

4:2 01:38 : 00:48
4:4 04:00: 03:11
2:2 02:00:01:13
10:8 07:38: 05:12

Linesmen

NYESTE Gabor, DARNELL Tom,

PPG SHG
0:2 0:0
0:1 0:0
0:1 0:0
0:4 0:0

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

KIM Sung-bae
KRISTAN Robert
POLONCIC Gregor

BAE Sang-woon
ZUPANCIC Nik

GOLICIC Jurij
YOON Kyung-won
ZUPANCIC Nik

CIGLANECKI Robert

BAE Young-ho
ZUPANCIC Nik
ZAGAR Luka

KIM Do-yun

KWAK Jun-ho
ROZIC Peter

TERGLAV Edo

POLONCIC Gregor
POLONCIC Gregor

GLAVIC Gaber
KWAK Jun-ho
CIGLANECKI Robert

CHOI Jung-sik

ZUPANCIC Nik

Onlce

Holding the stick
23 DERVARIC Damjan Onlce

Highsticking

Holding

23 DERVARIC Damjan Onlce
14 KONTREC Dejan

15 ZAGAR Luka
28 ROZIC Peter

Onlce

Name of Assistant's / Action

Tripping

Interference

21 AVGUSTINCIC JakaOnlce
28 ROZIC Peter

14 CHOI Jung-sik Onlce
Tripping
15 ZAGAR Luka Onlce

21 AVGUSTINCIC Jaka

Onlice

Interference

7 GOLICIC Jurij
8 TERGLAV Edo

Onlce

Name of Assistant's / Action

Highsticking

24 VNUK Tomaz Onlce
9 RAZINGAR Tomaz

22 KIM Chang-bum Onlce
10 KIM Do-yun

14 KONTREC Dejan  Onlce

SLO 291822787
KOR 12318251014

SLO 29172314526
KOR 1183246

SLO 29172314262
KOR 131546

SLO 29315281921
KOR 1211251524

Description

SLO 291521281927
KOR 19241836

KOR 1101441623
SLO 292416639

SLO 2928 152127 19
KOR 1142316106

SLO 298718235
KOR 1177192415

SLO 291878272
KOR 1141023 25 15

Description

SLO 303249616
KOR 134625

KOR 114221016 23
SLO 302728211915

SLO 3017 1423526
KOR 112172145
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’ ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 02 IIHP

Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 53:00 55:00 SLO 2min 7 GOLICIC Jurij Hooking
Goalkeeper Records
Team : KOR Team : SLO
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 KIM Kwang-jin 0 0 0:00 30 GLAVIC Gaber 6 5 20:00
1 KIM Sung-bae 48 38 60:00 29 KRISTAN Robert 11 10 40:00

Game Statistics
Team : KOR (white)

Shots Time on Ice
4D JANG Jong-moon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
5F BAE Young-ho 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -2
12 F SONG Dong-hwan 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2
21F KIM Kyung-tae 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
22D KIM Chang-bum 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
3F JEON Jin-ho 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
6 F KIM Hong-il 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
9F KIM Han-sung 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1
15D LEE Kwon-jun 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -3
16 D BAE Sang-woon 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2
7F SHIN HyunDae 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
17 F SEO Sang-won 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
18 D KWAK Jun-ho 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 -2
19F SHIM EuiSik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
24 D YOON Kyung-won 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -3
10 F KIM Do-yun 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0
14 F CHOI Jung-sik 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0
23 F LEE Jung-sun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
25D LEE Myung-woo 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2

20 GK KIM Kwang-jin
1 GK KIM Sung-bae

Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook

Team : SLO (red)

Shots Time on Ice
3D CIGLANECKI Robert 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 0
6 D KRANJC Ales 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
9F RAZINGAR Tomaz 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1
16 F PRETNAR Boris 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 -1
24 F VNUK Tomaz 0 1 0 3 0 1 4 -1
5D ROBAR Mitja 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
14 F KONTREC Dejan 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 1
17 F ZUPANCIC Nik 3 0 2 2 2 3 7 1
23D DERVARIC Damjan 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 2
26 F EMERSIC Blaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
2D ZAJC Bojan 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2
7F GOLICIC Jurij 0 1 4 1 1 1 3 3
8 F TERGLAV Edo 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 3
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 2 0 2 1 2 2 5 3
27D REBOLJ Miha 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
15F ZAGAR Luka 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

Round Robin 02

No. Pos. Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
19D VIDMAR Uros 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
21 F AVGUSTINCIC Jaka 0 2 0 0 1 2 3 1
28 F ROZIC Peter 1 2 0 2 1 1 4 1
30 GK GLAVIC Gaber
29 GK KRISTAN Robert
Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari
Group Round Robin
R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLO 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : . : .
A 43 0 1 196 5 l_l 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7 | 18 Sun/16:30 | 6:3 ‘
POL 4 2 1 1 24:1
0 ° 5 NEN[ ou |l oe | 210 | 17 | 10 |
PN EsT 4 2 1 1 25:16 5
KOR 4 0 0 4 3:37 0 ‘ &6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | s0 |
58 rom 4 0 0 4 4:31 0
| 7:2 | 10:2 | 18 Sun/20:00 |_| 4:0 | 8:0 ‘
\ swies0] 71 | 40 | o4 | 51 |
\ 36 | o1 | oo | os | 1z |
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time on ice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative
participation
IHM031902 74 2.0 Report Creation 18.04.2004 Page: 3
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 03

IIHF

& NE o

ITA - POL

Gdansk

Linesman
HAMALAINENAnNtti

Referee
LEVONENJari

Goalkeepers
Team : ITA

31 MUZZATTI JasonMark
1 HELL Gunther

Team Line-ups
Team : ITA (blue)

Linesman
DEWEERDTChris

Goalkeepers
Team : POL

No. Name
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (white)

26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele 12 D ZAMOJSKI Jacek

3 D RAMOSER Florian 24 D GONERA Sebastian

20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo 15 F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek

10 F DE TONI Lino 19 F PARZYSZEK Adrian

11 F RAMOSER Roland 22 F BAGINSKI Adam

5 D HELFER Armin 14 D BORZECKI Adam

25 D PECA Justin 9 D GIL Piotr

27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe 17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur

24 F CHITARRONI Mario 8 F SLABON Damian

9 F FELICETTI Dino 10 F SARNIK Piotr

6 D ARMANI Fabio 4 D SROKA Rafal

14 D LORENZI Carlo 2 D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar

21 F RIGONI Luca 29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw

18 F DE TONI Manuel 7 F RADWANSKI Michal

28 F GROSSI Dino 23 F VOZNIK Martin

17 F MOLTENI Matteo 5 D SOKOL Lukasz

2 F ZISSER Stefan 28 F GARBOCZ Michal

19 F DE BETTIN Giorgio 16 F JUSTKA Mariusz

7 F FAGGIONI Flavio 26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz

Head Coach : GOULETMichel Bernard

Group Round Robin

Head Coach : PYSZWiktor

R (€] W T L : T

1 1 1 0 0 5 5 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

720 EST 1 1 0 0 6:3 2 - 3 Tue/13-015 Thu/20:006 Frifi6-308 Sun/i6:30 6.3

o oM 1 0 0 1 2.6 5 EST [i 3 Tue/13:al% Thu/20:0D6 Fri/16:308 Sun/16:30  6: |

" KOR 1 0 0 1 2:10 0 3 Tue/13:00" 16 Fri20.00 _2:10 15 Thu/16:3B Sun/13:0D

s POL 0 0 0 0 0:0 0

s o o o o 0.0 0 NS85 Thur20:06 Frir20:00 18 Sun/20:a8 Mon/20:08 Tue/20:0p
IS ie Frine3d 10:2 18 Sun/20:0p™ 13 Tuel16:35 Thu/13:0p
8 Sun/16:3B Thu/16:30 Mon/20:08 Tue/16:3p****=<46 Fri/13:0Q
NN 3618 Sun/i3:a3 Tue/20:0f5 Thu/13:0p6 Fri/t3:0¢ ]

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defense w Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 03

TIHF

Gdansk
Spectators
3500
Team Statistics
Period Score
1 1:0
2 2:0
3 1:0
TOT 4.0

ET/Res

SVS
9:9
9:9

12:7

30:25

SOG
10:9
11:9

8:12

29:30

GAME SUMMARY

As of 18.04.2004

ITA - POL 4-0 (1-0, 2-0, 1-0)

Referee
LEVONEN Jari

(\[¢}

Linesmen
DEWEERDT Chris, HAMALAINEN Antti,

PIM TPP PPG SHG
8:18 04:28 : 06:17 1.0 0:0
6:4 02:52 : 05:47 2:0 0:0
2:0 00:00: 02:13 0:0 0:0
16:22 07:20: 14:17 3.0 0:0

Goalkeeper 00:00
Goalkeeper 00:00
Penalty 03:00
Goal 03:43
Penalty 04:12
Penalty 06:14
Penalty 11:15
Penalty 11:32
Penalty 12:14
Penalty 14:14
Penalty 14:30
Penalty 18:15
2nd Period

Action Time
Penalty 20:34
Goal 22:28
Penalty 25:02
Penalty 28:22
Goalkeeper 29:05
Goal 29:05
Penalty 31:46
Penalty 38:13
3nd Period

Action Time
Penalty 42:09
Goal 50:11

Goalkeeper Records
Team : ITA

No. Name
1 HELL Gunther

31 MUZZATTI JasonMark

Game Statistics

Team Type

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

ITA 31 MUZZATTI JasonMark
POL 30 JAWORSKI Tomasz
03:43 POL 2min 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian Hooking
10 ITA PP1 24 CHITARRONI Mario 25 PECA Justin Onlce ITA 3124252795
POL 301514109
06:12 ITA 2min 20 CIRONE JaonsGerardo Tripping
08:14 ITA 2min TEAM PENALTY Too many players on
the ice
13:15 ITA 2min 10 DE TONI Lino Hooking
13:32 POL 2min 15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek Holding the stick
14:14 POL 2min 14 BORZECKI Adam Checking to the head
24:14 POL 10min 14 BORZECKI Adam Misconduct
16:30 ITA 2min 26 STRAZZABOSCO Michele Holding the stick
20:15 POL 2min 24 GONERA Sebastian Highsticking
ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
22:28 POL 2min 12 ZAMOJSKI Jacek Highsticking
2:0 ITA PP1 25 PECA Justin 24 CHITARRONI Mario Onice ITA 3125249527
9 FELICETTI Dino POL 30923515
27:02 ITA 2min 25 PECA Justin Hooking
29:05 POL 2min 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian Highsticking
POL 31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz
3:0 ITA PP1 27 BUSILLO Giuseppe 24 CHITARRONI Mario Onilce ITA 3127243926
POL 302310144
33:46 ITA 2min 3 RAMOSER Florian Holding
40:13 ITA 2min 17 MOLTENI Matteo Holding the stick
ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
44:09 ITA 2min 17 MOLTENI Matteo Holding the stick
4:0 ITA EQ 20 CIRONE JaonsGerardo 10 DE TONI Lino Onlce ITA 31201031126
POL 311528122419
Team : POL
SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
0 0 0:00 1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal 0 0 0:00
30 30 60:00 30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 18 15 29:05
31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz 9 8 30:55
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’ ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 03 IIHF

Team : ITA (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
No.Pos. Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
3D RAMOSER Florian 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
10 F DE TONI Lino 0 1 2 2 0 0 2 1
11 F RAMOSER Roland 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1
20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo 1 0 2 2 1 1 4 1
26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1
5D HELFER Armin 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
9F FELICETTI Dino 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 F CHITARRONI Mario 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 0
25D PECA Justin 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0
27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
6 D ARMANI Fabio 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
14 D LORENZI Carlo 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
18 F DE TONI Manuel 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
21 F RIGONI Luca 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
28 F GROSSI Dino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2F ZISSER Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F FAGGIONI Flavio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 F MOLTENI Matteo 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
19 F DE BETTIN Giorgio 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

1 GK HELL Gunther
31 GK MUZZATTI JasonMark

Head Coach : GOULET Michel Bernard

Team : POL (white)

Shots Time on Ice
12D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -1
15F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
19F PARZYSZEK Adrian 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1
22 F BAGINSKI Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
24 D GONERA Sebastian 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 -1
8 F SLABON Damian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
9D GIL Piotr 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
10F SARNIK Piotr 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
14D BORZECKI Adam 0 0 12 0 1 4 5 0
17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
2D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
4D SROKA Rafal 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0
7F RADWANSKI Michal 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0
23 F VOZNIK Martin 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0
5D SOKOL Lukasz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
16 F JUSTKA Mariusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
28 F GARBOCZ Michal 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1

1GK RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30 GK JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 GK WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Head Coach : PYSZ Wiktor

Group Round Robin
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

Round Robin 03

TIHF

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLO 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : : : :
A 43 0 1 196 . ‘_‘ wo | es | 27 [issumiezo| &3 |
- POL 4 2 1 1 24:10 5
KOR ‘ 0:11 ‘_| 0:9 | 2:10 | 17 | 1:0 ‘
EST 4 2 1 1 25:16 5
KOR 4 0 0 4 3:37 0 \ 66 | 90 |MMMMMN|ssu2000] o4 | 90 |
8 rom 4 0 0 4 4:31 0
‘ 72 | 102 [ssucooo [N 40 | 80 |
\ 1suies0] 71 | 40 o4 | st |
m\ 36 | o1 | o9 o8 | 1s |
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN

IIHF

& NE oo

EST - KOR

Gdansk

Referee
MANDIONINadir

Linesman
EGLITISAnNsis

Goalkeepers
Team : EST

Linesman
MANDLERCHristian

Goalkeepers
Team : KOR

No. Name
31 SIZOV Anton 1 KIM Sung-bae

20 TERENTJEV Aleksei

Team Line-ups
Team : EST (blue)

12 D SALAGIN Jevgeni 22 D
4 D SUSTOV Aleksei 4 D
17 F PETROV Aleksandr 12 F
22 F MAKROV Andrei 21 F
10 F PUZANOQV Oleg 5 F
19 D KALJUSTE Kaupo 16 D
2 D SMIRNOV Oleg 15 D
24 F IVANOV Maksim 6 F
8 F PALU Rainer 3 F
21 F VALIULIN Eduard 9 F
25 D KOLPAKOV Kirill 18 D
3 D POTSINOK Roman 24 D
18 F KONOSEV Deniss 23 F
14 F IVANOV Sergei 10 F
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 14 F
28 D GULQV Sergei 25 D
9 F FILIPPOV Aleksei 7 F
15 F KOZLOV Mihhail 17 F
23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri

7 F GRISKUN Andrei

Head Coach : TSEPILOVIouri

Group Round Robin

20 KIM Kwang-jin

Team Line-ups
Team : KOR (white)

KIM Chang-bum
JANG Jong-moon
SONG Dong-hwan
KIM Kyung-tae
BAE Young-ho

BAE Sang-woon
LEE Kwon-jun
KIM Hong-il
JEON Jin-ho
KIM Han-sung

KWAK Jun-ho

YOON Kyung-won
LEE Jung-sun
KIM Do-yun

CHOI Jung-sik

LEE Myung-woo
SHIN HyunDae
SEO Sang-won

Head Coach : BYUNSun Wook

R (€] W T L : T
1 1 1 0 0 5 5 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
20 ITA 1 1 0 0 4:0 2 - 3 Tue/13-015 Thu/20:006 Frifi6-308 Sun/i6:30 6.3
5 esT 1 1 0 0 63 5 EST [i 3 Tue/13:al% Thu/20:0D6 Fri/16:308 Sun/16:30  6: |
"ROM 1 0 0 1 3:6 0 3 Tue/13:00" 16 Fri20.00 _2:10 15 Thu/16:3B Sun/13:0D
s POL 1 0 0 1 0:4 0
S KOR 1 0o 0 1 210 0 NS85 Thur20:06 Frir20:00 18 Sun/20:00 _0:4 13 Tue/20:0p
IS ie Frine3d 10:2 18 Sun/20:0p™ 13 Tuel16:35 Thu/13:0p
8 Sun/16:3B Thu/163D 4.0 13 Tue/16:3p 16 Fri/13:00
NN 3618 Sun/i3:a3 Tue/20:0f5 Thu/13:0p6 Fri/t3:0¢ ]
Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defense w Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
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ICE HOCKEY -
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 04 IIHF

)

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
EST - KOR 11-0 (3-0, 2-0, 6-0)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
150 MANDIONI Nadir MANDLER Christian, EGLITIS Ansis,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:0 12:11 14:12 4:6 03:40: 01:13 2:0 1:0
2 2:0 9:9 11:9 4:4 04:00 : 05:16 0:0 0:0
3 6:0 3:14 20:3 27:2 00:00: 05:10 0:0 1:0
TOT 11:0 24:34 45:24 35:12 07:40:11:39 2:0 2:0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type \[o} Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 EST 20 TERENTJEV Aleksei
Goalkeeper 00:00 KOR 1 KIM Sung-bae
Penalty 03:30 05:29 KOR 2min 25 LEE Myung-woo Hooking
Goal 05:29 1:0 EST PP1 24 IVANOV Maksim 8 PALU Rainer Onlce EST 2024832119
KOR 1524153
Penalty 08:28 10:28 EST 2min 10 PUZANOV Oleg Interference
Penalty 09:07 11:07 KOR 2min 6 KIM Hong-il Interference
Penalty 17:17 18:19 KOR 2min 10 KIM Do-yun Highsticking
Goal 18:19 2:0 EST EN 22 MAKROV Andrei 21 VALIULIN Eduard Onlce EST 202221
KOR 1
Penalty 19:26 21:26 EST 2min 2 SMIRNOQOV Oleg Holding
Goal 19:50 3.0 EST SH1 17 PETROV Aleksandr 22 MAKROV Andrei  Onlce EST 201722319
3 POTSINOK Roman KOR 13561825
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 23:40 25:40 EST 2min 24 IVANOV Maksim Hooking
Goal 25:58 4:0 EST EQ 8 PALU Rainer 24 IVANOV Maksim  Onlce EST 2082421219
KOR 149251221
Penalty 26:40 28:40 KOR 2min 6 KIM Hong-il Holding
Penalty 30:52 32:52 KOR 2min 16 BAE Sang-woon Hooking
Goal 37:00 5:0 EST EQ 22 MAKROV Andrei 15 KOZLOV Mihhail ~ Onice EST 20221521917
KOR 11856325
Penalty 38:10 40:10 EST 2min 24 IVANOV Maksim Hooking
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 40:00 KOR 20 KIM Kwang-jin
Penalty 40:16 45:16 EST 5min 4 SUSTOV Aleksei Kneeing
Penalty 42:04 44:04 KOR 2min 4 JANG Jong-moon Tripping
Goal 42:40 6:0 EST EQ 11 KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 25 KOLPAKOV Kirilll Onlce EST 2011 2523 3
KOR 1561516
Goal 44:29 7:0 EST SH1 21 VALIULIN Eduard 22 MAKROV Andrei Onlce EST 202122325
3 POTSINOK Roman KOR 1172122625
Penalty 45:16 60:00 EST 20min 4 SUSTOV Aleksei Game Misconduct
Goal 47:43 8.0 EST EQ 23 RASKIDAJEV Dmitri 19 KALJUSTE Kaupo Onlce EST 2023199215
KOR 202191834
Goalkeeper 50:27 EST 31 SIZOV Anton
Penalty 51:54 53:54 EST 2min 9 FILIPPOV Aleksei Hooking
Goal 54:58 9:0 EST EQ 24 IVANOV Maksim 25 KOLPAKOV Kirill  Onlce EST 3124253218
KOR 209253421
Goal 57:24 10:0 EST EQ 15 KOZLOV Mihhail 9 FILIPPOV Aleksei Onlce EST 3115923319
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’ ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 04 IIHF

Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
23 RASKIDAJEV Dmitri KOR 2017 16 24 10 14
Goal 59:14 11.0  EST EQ 8 PALU Rainer 24 IVANOV Maksim  Onlce EST 31824211228
21 VALIULIN Eduard KOR 2018392125
Goalkeeper Records
Team : EST Team : KOR
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 TERENTJEV Aleksei 22 22 50:27 20 KIM Kwang-jin 19 15 20:00
31 SIZOV Anton 2 2 09:33 1 KIM Sung-bae 26 19 40:00

Game Statistics
Team : EST (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
4D SUSTOV Aleksei 0 0 25 0 1 0 1 0
10 F PUZANOQV Oleg 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
12D SALAGIN Jevgeni 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1
17 F PETROV Aleksandr 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 2
22 F MAKROQV Andrei 2 2 0 1 2 2 5 3
2D SMIRNQV Oleg 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3
8F PALU Rainer 2 1 0 2 1 2 5 3
19D KALJUSTE Kaupo 0 1 0 2 2 0 4 5
21 F VALIULIN Eduard 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 4
24 F IVANOV Maksim 2 2 4 1 1 2 4 3
3D POTSINOK Roman 0 2 0 1 2 0 3 5
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
14 F IVANOV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 F KONOSEYV Deniss 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
25D KOLPAKOV Kirill 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 3
7F GRISKUN Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9F FILIPPOV Aleksei 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 2
15 F KOZLOV Mihhail 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
28 D GULOQV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

20 GK TERENTJEV Aleksei
31 GK SIZOV Anton

Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri

Team : KOR (white)

Shots Time on Ice

4D JANG Jong-moon 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -3

5F BAE Young-ho 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -3
12 F SONG Dong-hwan 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 -1
21F KIM Kyung-tae 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -5
22D KIM Chang-bum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3F JEON Jin-ho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

6 F KIM Hong-il 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 -4

9F KIM Han-sung 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 -4
15D LEE Kwon-jun 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1
16 D BAE Sang-woon 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
10F KIM Do-yun 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 -1
14 F CHOI Jung-sik 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1
18 D KWAK Jun-ho 0 0 0
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ICE HOCKEY -
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 04 IIHF

)

No.Pos. Name G A PIM
23 F LEE Jung-sun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
24 D YOON Kyung-won 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7F SHIN HyunDae 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 -1
17 F SEO Sang-won 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

25D LEE Myung-woo 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 -2

20 GK KIM Kwang-jin 1 0 0 1 -6

1 GK KIM Sung-bae

Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook

Group Round Robin

EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
l_l 11:0 | 6:6 | 27 |185un/16:30| 6:3 ‘
e o0 | o210 | 17 | 11 |
&6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | s0 |
|
|

0:11

7:2 | 10:2 | 18 Sun/20:00 |_| 4:0 | 8:0
\ Bswies0] 71 | 40 | o4 | 61
‘ w6 | 11 | oe | o | 1z [N

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time on ice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN

)

IIHF

& NE oo

SLO - ITA

Gdansk

Linesman
HAMALAINENAnNtti

Linesman
DARNELLTom

Referee
BERGMANSven

Goalkeepers
Team : SLO

30 GLAVIC Gaber
29 KRISTAN Robert

Goalkeepers
Team : ITA

No. Name
31 MUZZATTI JasonMark
1 HELL Gunther

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue)

Team Line-ups
Team : ITA (white)

3 D  CIGLANECKI Robert 26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele
6 D KRANJC Ales 3 D RAMOSER Florian

16 F PRETNAR Boris 27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe

9 F RAZINGAR Tomaz 24 F CHITARRONI Mario
24 F  VNUK Tomaz 9 F FELICETTI Dino

23 D DERVARIC Damjan 5 D  HELFER Armin

5 D ROBAR Mitja 25 D  PECA Justin

13 F JAN Ivo 20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo
14 F KONTREC Dejan 10 F DE TONI Lino

17 F ZUPANCIC Nik 11 F RAMOSER Roland

27 D REBOLJ Miha 6 D  ARMANI Fabio

2 D ZAJC Bojan 14 D LORENZI Carlo

7 F GOLICIC Jurij 21 F RIGONI Luca

18 F POLONCIC Gregor 18 F DE TONI Manuel

8 F TERGLAV Edo 28 F GROSSI Dino

19 D VIDMAR Uros 17 F MOLTENI Matteo

21 F  AVGUSTINCIC Jaka 2 F ZISSER Stefan

26 F EMERSIC Blaz 19 F DE BETTIN Giorgio

28 F ROZIC Peter 7 F FAGGIONI Flavio

15 F ZAGAR Luka

Head Coach : SAVOLAINENKari

Head Coach : GOULETMichel Bernard

Group Round Robin

R (€] W T L : T
1 5 > 0 0 3 2 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
720 SLO 1 1 0 0 10:2 2 - o] 11:0 15 Thu/20:006 Frifi6-308 Sun/i6:30 6.3
S TA 1 1 0 o 4:0 2 EST [i 1 13:0 45 Thu/20:006 Fri/16:348 Sun/16:3p 6:3 |
""ROM 1 0 o0 1 3:6 0 | 011 [o16 Frii20:00__2:10 15 Thu/16:38 Sun/13:0p
s POL 1 0 0 1 0:4 0
MM or 2 o o 2 2:21 0 NS85 Thur20:06 Frir20:00 18 Sun/20:00 _0:4 13 Tue/20:0p
IS ie Frine3d 10:2 18 Sun/20:0p™ 13 Tuel16:35 Thu/13:0p
8 Sun/16:3B Thu/163D 4.0 13 Tue/16:3p 16 Fri/13:00
NN 3618 Sun/i3:a3 Tue/20:0f5 Thu/13:0p6 Fri/t3:0¢ ]
Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defense w Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
IHM031905 54B 3.0 Report Creation 13.04.2004 Page: 1



L ICE HOCKEY : -
2004 IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
SLO - ITA 4-0 (3-0, 1-0, 0-0)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
1000 BERGMAN Sven HAMALAINEN Antti, DARNELL Tom,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG Y TPP PPG SHG
1 3:0 10:5 8:10 10:4 02:15:07:41 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 11:12 13:11 6:6 04:18 : 02:45 0:0 0:0
3 0:0 15:6 6:15 4:4 04:00 : 04:28 0:0 0:0
TOT 4:0 36:23 27:36 20:14 10:33:14:54 0:0 0:0
1st Period
Team Type . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 SLO 29 KRISTAN Robert
Goalkeeper 00:00 ITA 31 MUZZATTI JasonMark
Penalty 01:04 03:04 ITA 2min 11 RAMOSER Roland Hooking
Penalty 03:54 05:54 SLO 2min 27 REBOLJ Miha Tripping
Penalty 05:00 07:00 ITA 2min 25 PECA Justin Hooking
Penalty 06:09 08:09 SLO 2min 7 GOLICIC Jurij Interference
Penalty 09:43 11:43 SLO 2min 28 ROZIC Peter Highsticking
Goal 13:20 1.0 SLO EQ 9 RAZINGAR Tomaz 16 PRETNAR Boris ~ Onlce SLO 299162463
ITA 311025171411
Goal 13:36 2:0 SLO EQ 17 ZUPANCIC Nik 14 KONTREC Dejan Onlce SLO 2917 14 13523
13 JAN Ivo ITA 3152592427
Penalty 15:53 17:53 SLO 2min 3 CIGLANECKI Robert Slashing
Penalty 17:19 19:19 SLO 2min 13 JAN Ivo Roughing
Goal 19:32 3.0 SLO EQ 13 JANlvo 17 ZUPANCIC Nik Onice SLO 2913172727
ITA 311020142611
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Type . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 23:12 25:12 ITA 2min 25 PECA Justin Tripping
Penalty 28:16 30:16 SLO 2min 24 VNUK Tomaz Tripping
Penalty 30:35 32:35 ITA 2min 20 CIRONE JaonsGerardo Slashing
Penalty 30:53 32:53 SLO 2min 24 VNUK Tomaz Hooking
Goal 34:04 4:0 SLO EQ 21 AVGUSTINCIC Jaka 28 ROZIC Peter Onlce SLO 292128155 16
15 ZAGAR Luka ITA 31182611327
Penalty 37:18 39:18 ITA 2min 5 HELFER Armin Hooking
Penalty 39:33 41:33 SLO 2min 13 JAN Ivo Elbowing
3nd Period
ET/Res Team Type . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 45:07 47:07 SLO 2min 23 DERVARIC Damjan Tripping
Penalty 47:10 49:10 ITA 2min 5 HELFER Armin Elbowing
Penalty 55:43 57:43 ITA 2min 3 RAMOSER Florian Highsticking
Penalty 59:05 60:00 SLO 2min 26 EMERSIC Blaz Tripping
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SLO Team : ITA
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 GLAVIC Gaber 0 0 0:00 1 HELL Gunther 0 0 0:00
29 KRISTAN Robert 36 36 60:00 31 MUZZATTI JasonMark 27 23 60:00

Game Statistics

Team : SLO (blue)
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ICE HOCKEY =
IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

No. Pos.
3D
6 D
9F
16 F
24 F
5D
13 F
14 F
17 F
23D
2D
7F
8 F
18 F
27 D
15 F
19D
21 F
26 F
28 F
30 GK
29 GK

Name
CIGLANECKI Robert
KRANJC Ales
RAZINGAR Tomaz
PRETNAR Boris
VNUK Tomaz
ROBAR Mitja

JAN Ivo

KONTREC Dejan
ZUPANCIC Nik
DERVARIC Damjan
ZAJC Bojan
GOLICIC Jurij
TERGLAV Edo
POLONCIC Gregor
REBOLJ Miha
ZAGAR Luka
VIDMAR Uros
AVGUSTINCIC Jaka
EMERSIC Blaz
ROZIC Peter
GLAVIC Gaber
KRISTAN Robert

Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari

Team : ITA (white)

Shots
0 0 2 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 2 1
1 0 0 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0
1 1 4 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 1
0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 2 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 2 0 0 0
0 1 2 0 0 0

Shots

®
=

2

O O WO ONOFNOOWOWERPROOWW

1

P ORP ORROORRRENRNNERENLERLER

Time on Ice
3 OT TOT SHF AVG

Time on Ice

No. Pos. Name PIM 3 OT TS +/-|1 2 ] OT TOT SHF AVG

3D
9F
24 F
26 D
27 F
5D
10 F
11 F
20 F
25D
6 D
14 D
18 F
21F
28 F
2F
7F
17 F
19 F
1 GK
31 GK

RAMOSER Florian
FELICETTI Dino
CHITARRONI Mario

STRAZZABOSCO Michele

BUSILLO Giuseppe
HELFER Armin

DE TONI Lino
RAMOSER Roland

CIRONE JaonsGerardo

PECA Justin
ARMANI Fabio
LORENZI Carlo
DE TONI Manuel
RIGONI Luca
GROSSI Dino
ZISSER Stefan
FAGGIONI Flavio
MOLTENI Matteo
DE BETTIN Giorgio
HELL Gunther

MUZZATTI JasonMark

0

2
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
2
0

O O 0O OO0 OO OFr MNNMNOFP MOOOOO

OO 000000000000 OO0 O O O
OO 0O O0OO0OO0ORFrR OFRNORPRODMOSLRL-AMREPR

O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 000000 oOOoOo oo
O O OO 0O 00O OM~MNMDMOMOOOON

Head Coach : GOULET Michel Bernard

Group Round Robin

O N O O O NPF ONOUNDNDNDNOLPRFRPRF OO RFP P

POL

SLO (N ROM

R G W T GF:GA PTS EST KOR
4 0

SLo

L
4 0

29:4 8
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

§ B
s

CONCENONCHINGE ey o N o | eo | w | o]

ITA 4 3 0 1 19:6 6

POL 4 2 1 1 24:10 5 ‘ &6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | o0 |

PN EstT 4 2 1 1 25:16 5

KOR 4 0 0 4 3:37 0 ‘ 72 | 102 [issuvooo [N 40 | 0 |

6 el 4 0 0 4 4:31 0
‘ 18sunie30] 71 | 40 o4 [N s |
‘ w6 | 12 [ oo os | 1e [N

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time on ice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player

w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 06

IIHF

Gdansk

Referee
MARICONDAPaul

Goalkeepers
Team : POL

30 JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (red)

& NE oo

POL - ROM

Linesman
NYESTEGabor

12 D ZAMOJSKI Jacek

2 D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar
15 F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek
19 F PARZYSZEK Adrian
22 F BAGINSKI Adam

14 D BORZECKI Adam

9 D GIL Piotr

17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur
8 F SLABON Damian

10 F SARNIK Piotr

4 D SROKA Rafal

5 D SOKOL Lukasz

29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw
7 F RADWANSKI Michal
23 F VOZNIK Martin

28 F GARBOCZ Michal

16 F JUSTKA Mariusz

26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz

Head Coach : PYSZWiktor

Linesman
DEWEERDTChris

Goalkeepers
Team : ROM

No. Name
1 RADU Viorel
30 MOLNAR Szabolcs

Team Line-ups
Team : ROM (yellow)

19 D DAIA Cristian

24 D STOICULESCU Mihai
16 F TIMARU loan

25 F CAZACU Roberto

12 F NICOLESCU Viorel
21 D SIMON Rudolf

18 D KOSA Endre

8 F GYORGY Jozsef

17 F TANKO Szabolcs

9 F PETER Robert

23 D CORDUBAN Valentin

3 D SALAMON Jeno
14 F GERU Catalin

10 F BASILIDESZ Laszlo
29 F LUPASCU Razvan
13 D NAGY Istvan

6 D PAPP Szabolcs

4 F KERTESZ Zoltan
2 F MOLDOVAN Ervin

Head Coach : HERLEADaniel

Group Round Robin

R (€] W T L . T

1 > 5 ) 0 3 4 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

2 SLO 2 2 0 0 14 : 2 4 kkkkkkkkkkk . - 1 . . .

g o0 2 2 00 42 : |* T 11.0 15 Thu/20:006 Fri/16:308 Sun/16:30 63 ]

" ROM 1 0 0 1 3:6 0 | 011 16 Frii20:002:10 15 Thu/16:38 Sun/13:00

G POL 1 0 0 1 0:4 0 _

5l korR 2 0 o o 221 0 ISR Thu/20:006 Frif20:00™ 18 Sun/20:0p_0:4 13 Tue/20:0p
116 Fri/16:30  10:2 118 Sun/20:0p= =] 4.0 15 Thu/13:0D
8 Sun/16:3B Thu/163D 40 | 04 [lie Fri/13:00
ml 3:6 1B Sun/13.08 Tue/20.a Thu/13:006 Fri/ia:.0q ]

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defense w Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points

IHM031906 54B 1.0
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ICE HOCKEY =
IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

Gdansk
Spectators
2000
Team Statistics
Period Score
1 2:0
2 3.0
3 4.0
TOT 9:0

SVS
2:14
3:6
5:14
10:34

GAME SUMMARY
As of 18.04.2004

POL - ROM 9-0 (2-0, 3-0, 4-0)

Referee Linesmen
MARICONDA Paul DEWEERDT Chris, NYESTE Gabor,
SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
16:2 0:2 02:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
9:3 0:2 01:00 : 00:00 1.0 0:0
18:5 4:2 01:00 : 04:00 1.0 0:0
43:10 4:6 04:00 : 04:00 2:0 0:0

ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 POL 31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz
Goalkeeper 00:00 ROM 1 RADU Viorel
Goal 04:47 1:0 POL EQ 22 BAGINSKIAdam 15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszé@nlce POL 3122151645
ROM121181789
Penalty 05:43 07:43 ROM 2min 14 GERU Catalin Tripping
Goal 10:40 2:0 POL EQ 10 SARNIK Piotr 17 SLUSARCZYK ArturOnice POL 31101789 14
ROM12923103 14
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 21:41 3:0 POL EQ 17 SLUSARCZYK Artur 8 SLABON Damian Onlce POL 3117810149
10 SARNIK Piotr ROM1917 181021
Goal 28:58 4:0 POL EQ 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian 22 BAGINSKI Adam  Onlce POL 31192215122
15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek ROM1 142910233
Penalty 36:04 37:04 ROM 2min 18 KOSA Endre Highsticking
Goal 37:04 5:0 POL PP1 22 BAGINSKI Adam 15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszédnice POL 31221519149
19 PARZYSZEK Adrian ROM12923103
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 41:02 6:0 POL EQ 15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek 19 PARZYSZEK AdrianOnlce POL 31151922 9 14
22 BAGINSKI Adam ROM192419178
Goal 43:51 7:0 POL EQ 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian 22 BAGINSKI Adam  Onice POL 31192214159
14 BORZECKI Adam ROM1 16 24 19 12 25
Penalty 47:59 49:59 POL 2min 4 SROKA Rafal Hooking
Penalty 51:41 53:41 POL 2min 9 GIL Piotr Delaying the game
Goal 55:18 8:0 POL EQ 17 SLUSARCZYK Artur 10 SARNIK Piotr Onlce POL 3117101228
ROM1 12 16 25 19 24
Penalty 56:48 57:48 ROM 2min 2 MOLDOVAN Ervin Cross-checking
Goal 57:48 9:0 POL PP1 28 GARBOCZ Michal 26 DOLEGA Jaroslaw Onice POL 3128261645
16 JUSTKA Mariusz ROM1323148
Goalkeeper Records
Team : POL Team : ROM
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal 0 0 0:00 30 MOLNAR Szabolcs 0 0 0:00
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 0 0 0:00 1 RADU Viorel 43 34 60:00

31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomas

Game Statistics

Y4

10 10 60:00

IHM031906 74 2.0
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L ICE HOCKEY : -
2004 IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

Team : POL (red)

Shots Time on Ice
No.Pos. Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
2D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
12D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
15 F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 4
19 F PARZYSZEK Adrian 2 2 0 3 1 2 6 3
22 F BAGINSKI Adam 2 3 0 1 2 2 5 4
8 F SLABON Damian 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 3
9D GIL Piotr 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 4
10 F SARNIK Piotr 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 3
14 D BORZECKI Adam 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 4
17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur 2 1 0 0 1 2 3 3
4D SROKA Rafal 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1
5D SOKOL Lukasz 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
7F RADWANSKI Michal 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0
23 F VOZNIK Martin 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
16 F JUSTKA Mariusz 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0
28 F GARBOCZ Michal 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

1 GK RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30 GK JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 GK WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Head Coach : PYSZ Wiktor

Team : ROM (yellow)

Shots Time on Ice
12 F NICOLESCU Viorel 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -2
16 F TIMARU loan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
19D DAIA Cristian 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -3
24 D STOICULESCU Mihai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
25 F CAZACU Roberto 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
8 F GYORGY Jozsef 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
9F PETER Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
17 F TANKO Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -3
18D KOSA Endre 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -2
21D SIMON Rudolf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
3D SALAMON Jeno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
10F BASILIDESZ Laszlo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
14 F GERU Catalin 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -2
23D CORDUBAN Valentin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
29 F LUPASCU Razvan 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2
2F MOLDOVAN Ervin 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 o0
4F KERTESZ Zoltan 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
6D PAPP Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
13D NAGY Istvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

30 GK MOLNAR Szabolcs
1GK RADU Viorel

Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel

Group Round Robin

IHM031906 74 2.0 Report Creation 18.04.2004 Page: 2



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

TIHF

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

SLO 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : : : :

A 43 0 1 196 . ‘_‘ wo | es | 27 [issumiezo| &3 |

KN Po 42 11 24310 > KOR ‘ 0:11 ‘_| 0:9 | 2:10 | 17 | 2:2 ‘

EST 4 2 1 1 25:16 5

ROM 4 0 0 4 4:31 0 \ 66 | 90 |MMMMMN|ssu2000] o4 | 90 |

8 Kkor 4 0 0 4 3:37 0
‘ 72 | 102 [ssucooo [N 40 | 80 |
\ 1suies0] 71 | 40 o4 | st |
m‘ w6 | 22 | oo s

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player

w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 07

IIHF

& NE o

Gdansk
SLO - ROM
Referee Linesman Linesman
MANDIONINadir RADZIKTomasz EGLITISAnNsis
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : SLO Team : ROM

30 GLAVIC Gaber
29 KRISTAN Robert

1
30 MOL

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue)

3 D  CIGLANECKI Robert 19 D
6 D KRANJC Ales 24 D
16 F PRETNAR Boris 16 F
9 F RAZINGAR Tomaz 25 F
24 F  VNUK Tomaz 12 F
23 D DERVARIC Damjan 21 D
5 D ROBAR Mitja 18 D
13 F  JANIvo 8 F
14 F KONTREC Dejan 17 F
17 F  ZUPANCIC Nik 9 F
27 D REBOLJ Miha 23 D
2 D ZAJC Bojan 13 D
7 F GOLICIC Jurij 14 F
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 10 F
8 F  TERGLAV Edo 29 F
19 D VIDMAR Uros 3 D
21 F  AVGUSTINCIC Jaka 6 D
26 F EMERSIC Blaz 4 F
28 F ROZIC Peter 2 F
15 F  ZAGAR Luka

Group Round Robin

No. Name
RADU Viorel

NAR Szabolcs

Team Line-ups
Team : ROM (yellow)

DAIA Cristian
STOICULESCU Mihai
TIMARU loan
CAZACU Roberto
NICOLESCU Viorel

SIMON Rudolf
KOSA Endre
GYORGY Jozsef
TANKO Szabolcs
PETER Robert

CORDUBAN Valentin
NAGY Istvan

GERU Catalin
BASILIDESZ Laszlo
LUPASCU Razvan

SALAMON Jeno
PAPP Szabolcs
KERTESZ Zoltan
MOLDOVAN Ervin

Head Coach : HERLEADaniel

(€] W T L : T

1 5 > 0 0 : 2 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

72 SLO 2 2 0 0 14 :2 4 - 11:0 15 Thu/20:006 Fri/16:308 Sun/i6:30 63

S TA 2 1 0 1 4:4 2 EST [i 1 13:0 45 Thu/20:006 Fri/16:348 Sun/16:3p 6:3 |

“lpOL 2 1 0 1 9:4 2 | 041 [od6 Frif20:00_2:10 15 Thu/l6:d8 Sun/i3:00

<1 ROM 2 0 0 2 3:15 0

MM R 2 o0 o 2 2:21 0 NS85 Thur20:0p6 Frir20:00 18 Sun/20:0p_ 04 | 9:0 ]
RSN ie Frine3d 102 1B sun20:0p" ] 40 15 Thwisdp
8 Sun/16:3B Thu/163D 40 | 04  [le Frifl3:00
O[3 1Bsunizb 09 15 Thu/i3:06 Frit3:0q~ ]

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defense w Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN

Gdansk

Spectators

Team Statistics

SVS
2:17

5:6
39
10:3

2

GAME SUMMARY
As of 18.04.2004

SLO - ROM 8-0 (1-0, 3-0, 4-0)

Referee
MANDIONI Nadir

Linesmen

EGLITIS Ansis, RADZIK Tomasz,

SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
18:2 4:12 05:32: 01:22 0:0 0:0

9:5 10:0 01:22 : 08:48 0:0 0:0
13:3 6:4 02:37 : 06:00 1.0 1.0
40:10 20:16 09:31:16:10 1:0 1:0

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

1:0

10:06
13:06
14:28
17:09
17:09

19:50

20:34
21:50

ET/Res

Team Type

SLO
ROM
SLO

ROM
ROM
SLO
SLO
ROM

ROM
ROM
ROM

Team

30 GLAVIC Gaber

1 RADU Viorel
EQ 17 ZUPANCIC Nik 14 KONTREC Dejan Onlce SLO 3017 1423513
ROM1 1029 13 23 14
2min 3 SALAMON Jeno Hooking
2min 8 GYORGY Jozsef Tripping
2min 5 ROBAR Mitja Tripping
2min 17 ZUPANCIC Nik Hooking
2min 29 LUPASCU Razvan Unsportsmanlike
Conduct
2min 29 LUPASCU Razvan Slashing
2min 16 TIMARU loan Delaying the game
2min 24 STOICULESCU Mihai Cross-checking

Type

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

23:22
25:22
2:0

29:42
3.0

4:0

38:18
40:44

ET/Res

SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO

SLO

SLO
SLO

Team

2min 9 RAZINGAR Tomaz Highsticking
2min 9 RAZINGAR Tomaz Highsticking
EQ 5 ROBAR Mitja 14 KONTREC Dejan Onlce SLO 3051417 13 27
17 ZUPANCIC Nik ROM110918 2117
2min 6 KRANJC Ales Interference
EQ 13 JANIvo 14 KONTREC Dejan  Onlce SLO 30131451723
ROM12817 2118
EQ 5 ROBAR Mitja 15 ZAGAR Luka Onlce SLO 30515212819
21 AVGUSTINCIC Jaka ROM1482393
2min 17 ZUPANCIC Nik Roughing
2min 23 DERVARIC Damjan Tripping

Type

Name of Assistant's / Action

Description

Period Score
1 1:0
2 3:.0
3 4:0
TOT 8:0
1st Period
Goalkeeper 00:00
Goalkeeper 00:00
Goal 07:20
Penalty 08:06
Penalty 11:06
Penalty 12:28
Penalty 15:09
Penalty 15:09
Penalty 17:50
Penalty 18:34
Penalty 19:50
2nd Period
Penalty 21:22
Penalty 23:22
Goal 25:58
Penalty 27:42
Goal 32:14
Goal 33:43
Penalty 36:18
Penalty 38:44
3nd Period
Penalty 40:00
Penalty 42:24
Goal 43:01
Goal 43:27
Goal 47:40
Penalty 50:05
Penalty 53:50
Goal 55:42
Penalty 57:41

42:00
43:01
5:0

6:0

7:0

52:05
55:50
8:0

59:41

SLO
ROM
SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO

ROM

2min TEAM PENALTY

Delaying the game

2min 14 GERU Catalin Highsticking
PP1 18 POLONCIC Gregor 2 ZAJC Bojan Onlce SLO 301828726
8 TERGLAV Edo ROM1 2310 29 13
EQ 28 ROZIC Peter 15 ZAGAR Luka Onlce SLO 30281519 21 27
ROM193246
EQ 6 KRANJC Ales 24 VNUK Tomaz Onlce SLO 306241639
ROM121881721
2min 27 REBOLJ Miha Interference
2min 27 REBOLJ Miha Holding
SH1 13 JANIvo 23 DERVARIC Damjan Onlce SLO 301323145
ROM181722118
2min 23 CORDUBAN Valentin Unsportsmanlike
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L ICE HOCKEY =
2004 IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHP

Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Conduct
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SLO Team : ROM
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 GLAVIC Gaber 10 10 60:00 30 MOLNAR Szabolcs 0 0 0:00
29 KRISTAN Robert 0 0 0:00 1 RADU Viorel 40 32 60:00

Game Statistics
Team : SLO (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
3D CIGLANECKI Robert 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
6 D KRANJC Ales 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1
9F RAZINGAR Tomaz 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1
16 F PRETNAR Boris 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 1
24 F VNUK Tomaz 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1
5D ROBAR Mitja 2 0 2 2 2 2 6 5
13 F JAN Ivo 2 0 0 4 1 2 7 4
14 F KONTREC Dejan 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4
17 F ZUPANCIC Nik 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 3
23D DERVARIC Damjan 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 3
2D ZAJC Bojan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F GOLICIC Jurij 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0
8F TERGLAV Edo 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
27 D REBOLJ Miha 0 0 4 0 0 2 2 2
15 F ZAGAR Luka 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2
19D VIDMAR Uros 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 F AVGUSTINCIC Jaka 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
26 F EMERSIC Blaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 F ROZIC Peter 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2

30 GK GLAVIC Gaber
29 GK KRISTAN Robert

Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari

Team : ROM (yellow)

Shots Time on Ice

12 F NICOLESCU Viorel 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
16 F TIMARU loan 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0
19D DAIA Cristian 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
24 D STOICULESCU Mihai 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 o0
25 F CAZACU Roberto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

8 F GYORGY Jozsef 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -4

9F PETER Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
17 F TANKO Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
18D KOSA Endre 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -4
21D SIMON Rudolf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
10 F BASILIDESZ Laszlo 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
13D NAGY Istvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
14 F GERU Catalin 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
23D CORDUBAN Valentin 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
29 F LUPASCU Razvan 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1

IHM031907 74 2.0 Report Creation 18.04.2004 Page: 2
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

No. Pos. Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2F MOLDOVAN Ervin o 0 ©O 1 0 O 1 -4
3D SALAMON Jeno 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
4 F KERTESZ Zoltan 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -2
6 D PAPP Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
30 GK MOLNAR Szabolcs
1 GK RADU Viorel
Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel
Group Round Robin
R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLO 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : . : .
A 43 0 1 196 5 l_l 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7 | 18 Sun/16:30 | 6:3 ‘
POL 4 2 1 1 24:1
0 ° 5 NEN[ ou | oe | 210 | 17 | 22 |
PN EsT 4 2 1 1 25:16 5
ROM 4 0 0 4 4:31 0 ‘ &6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | s0 |
6 el 4 0 0 4 3:37 0
| 7:2 | 10:2 | 18 Sun/20:00 |_| 4:0 | 8:0 ‘
\ swies0] 71 | 40 | o4 | 51 |
‘ w6 | 22 | oo | o8 | 1 [N
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time on ice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative
participation
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

)

Gdansk A‘slc!>I E.-OLZJE)§4

KOR - ITA
Referee Linesman Linesman
LEVONENJari MANDLERCHristian DZIECIOLOWSKIGrzegorz
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : KOR Team : ITA
No. Name
1 KIM Sung-bae 31 MUZZATTI JasonMark
20 KIM Kwang-jin 1 HELL Gunther
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : KOR (white) Team : ITA (blue)
22 D  KIM Chang-bum 5 D  HELFER Armin
4 D JANG Jong-moon 25 D PECA Justin
12 F SONG Dong-hwan 27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe
21 F KIM Kyung-tae 24 F CHITARRONI Mario
9 F KIM Han-sung 9 F FELICETTI Dino
16 D BAE Sang-woon 26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele
15 D  LEE Kwon-jun 3 D RAMOSER Florian
6 F KIM Hong-il 20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo
3 F JEON Jin-ho 11 F RAMOSER Roland
5 F BAE Young-ho 28 F GROSSI Dino
18 D KWAK Jun-ho 6 D  ARMANI Fabio
24 D  YOON Kyung-won 14 D LORENZI Carlo
23 F LEE Jung-sun 21 F RIGONI Luca
10 F KIM Do-yun 10 F DE TONI Lino
14 F CHOI Jung-sik 18 F DE TONI Manuel
25 D  LEE Myung-woo 17 F MOLTENI Matteo
7 F SHIN HyunDae 19 F DE BETTIN Giorgio
17 F SEO Sang-won 7 F FAGGIONI Flavio
Head Coach : BYUNSun Wook Head Coach : GOULETMichel Bernard

Group Round Robin

R (€] W T L . T

1 3 3 0 0 : 6 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

7z EST 2 2 0 0 17 :3 4 - E—— Thu/20-006 Fri/i6: 16 ;

o . > 1 o 1 14 5 EST [ 1 :0 15 Thu/20:0D6 Fri/16:308 Sun/16:3p  6:3 |

“lpoL 2 1 0 1 9:4 2 | 041 [oode Frif20:002:10 16 Thu/l6:38 Sun/iz:0p

s KOR 2 0 0 2 2:21 0

oM 3 o0 o 3 3:23 o 5 Thu/20:0P6 Fri/20:0¢" 18 Sun/20:00__0:4 | _9:0 |
116 Fri16:30 102 18 Sun20:0p ] 40 | 80 |
8 Sun/16:3B Thu/163D 40 | 04  [le Frifl3:00
ml 36 18Sun/i30p 09 | 08 6 Friisog ]

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defense w Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points
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L ICE HOCKEY : -
2004 IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 15.04.2004
KOR - ITA 1-3 (1-3)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
LEVONEN Jari MANDLER Christian, DZIECIOLOWSKI Grzegorz,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG Y TPP PPG SHG
1 1:3 13:2 3:16 4:0 00:00 : 02:41 0:1 0:0
TOT 1:3 13:2 3:16 4:0 00:00 : 02:41 0:1 0:0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type . (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 KOR 20 KIM Kwang-jin
Goalkeeper 00:00 ITA 1 HELL Gunther
Goal 00:50 0:1 ITA EQ 11 RAMOSER Roland 28 GROSSI Dino Onlce ITA 1112832026
KOR 2056121516
Penalty 03:22 04:03 KOR 2min 22 KIM Chang-bum Hooking
Goal 04:03 0:2 ITA PP1 11 RAMOSER Roland 25 PECA Justin Onlce ITA 11125281020
KOR 20532415
Penalty 10:14 12:14 KOR 2min 17 SEO Sang-won Hooking
Goal 13:16 0:3 ITA EQ 21 RIGONILuca 3 RAMOSER Florian Onlce ITA 1213261810
KOR 2020223456
Goal 18:48 1:3 KOR EQ 14 CHOI Jung-sik Onlce KOR 20 14 24 18 10 23

ITA 1124614279

Goalkeeper Records

Team : KOR Team : ITA
20 KIM Kwang-jin 13 20:00 1 HELL Gunther 2 20:00
1 KIM Sung-bae 0 0 0:00 31 MUZZATTI JasonMark 0 0 0:00

Game Statistics
Team : KOR (white)

Shots Time on Ice
4D JANG Jong-moon 0 0 0 0 0 -1
9F KIM Han-sung 0 0 0 0 0 o
12 F SONG Dong-hwan 0 0 0 1 1 -1
21F KIM Kyung-tae 0 0 0 0 0 o
22D KIM Chang-bum 0 0 2 0 0 -1
3F JEON Jin-ho 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5F BAE Young-ho 0 0 0 0 0 -2
6 F KIM Hong-il 0 0 0 1 1 -2
15D LEE Kwon-jun 0 0 0 0 0 -1
16 D BAE Sang-woon 0 0 0 0 0 -1
10 F KIM Do-yun 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 F CHOI Jung-sik 1 0 0 1 1 2
18D KWAK Jun-ho 0 0 0 0 0 1
23 F LEE Jung-sun 0 0 0 0 0 1
24 D YOON Kyung-won 0 0 0 0 0 1
7F SHIN HyunDae 0 0 0 0 0 o
17 F SEO Sang-won 0 0 2 0 0 o
25D LEE Myung-woo 0 0 0 0 0 o

20 GK KIM Kwang-jin
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

TIHF

No. Pos. Name G A PIM
1 GK KIM Sung-bae
Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook
Team : ITA (blue)
Shots Time on Ice
5D HELFER Armin 0 0 0 0 0 o0
9F FELICETTI Dino 0 0 0 0 0 -1
24 F CHITARRONI Mario 0 0 0 2 2 -1
25D PECA Justin 0 1 0 3 3 0
27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe 0 0 0 0 0 -1
3D RAMOSER Florian 0 1 0 1 1 3
11 F RAMOSER Roland 2 0 0 2 2 2
20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo 0 0 0 2 2 1
26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele 0 0 0 1 1 3
28 F GROSSI Dino 0 1 0 0 0 1
6 D ARMANI Fabio 0 0 0 0 0 -1
10 F DE TONI Lino 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 D LORENZI Carlo 0 0 0 1 1 -1
18 F DE TONI Manuel 0 0 0 2 2 2
21 F RIGONI Luca 1 0 0 1 1 2
7F FAGGIONI Flavio 0 0 0 0 0 o0
17 F MOLTENI Matteo 0 0 0 0 0 o0
19F DE BETTIN Giorgio 0 0 0 0 0 o0
1 GK HELL Gunther
31 GK MUZZATTI JasonMark
Head Coach : GOULET Michel Bernard
Group Round Robin
SLO 3 3 0 0 22:2 6 ,
ter 2 2.0 0 a4 ‘_‘ 110 [15Thu2000] 16 Frine:30 [18 suniezo| &3 |
O 2 ‘ o11 [N w6Friz000 | 210 | 13 |18Suni3o0]
Zn  PoL 2 1.0 1 9:4 2
KOR 20 0 2 2:21 0 ’15 Thu20:00 | 16 Fri20:00 [N 18 sun/z000] 04 | 90 |
58 rom 3 0 0 3 3:23 0
‘ 16Fine30 | 102 [18sunzooo [N 40 | 0 |
‘ igsuniesol x| 40 | o4 NN 16 Frin3oo |
’ 36 [18suvizoo] o9 | o8 | 1eFinzoo [N
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals
PS Penatly shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
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é‘iﬁ IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time onice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 09

IIHF

Gdansk

Referee
BERGMANSven

Goalkeepers
Team : POL

30 JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (red)

& NE o

POL - EST

Linesman
DARNELLTom

12 D ZAMOJSKI Jacek

2 D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar
15 F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek
19 F PARZYSZEK Adrian
22 F BAGINSKI Adam

14 D BORZECKI Adam

9 D GIL Piotr

17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur
8 F SLABON Damian

10 F SARNIK Piotr

4 D SROKA Rafal

5 D SOKOL Lukasz

29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw
7 F RADWANSKI Michal
23 F VOZNIK Martin

28 F GARBOCZ Michal

16 F JUSTKA Mariusz

26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz

Head Coach : PYSZWiktor

Linesman
HAMALAINENAnNtti

Goalkeepers
Team : EST

No. Name
31 SIZOV Anton
20 TERENTJEV Aleksei

Team Line-ups
Team : EST (white)

12 D  SALAGIN Jevgeni
4 D SUSTOV Aleksei
17 F PETROV Aleksandr
22 F MAKROV Andrei
10 F PUZANOV Oleg
19 D KALJUSTE Kaupo
2 D SMIRNOV Oleg

24 F IVANOV Maksim

8 F PALU Rainer

21 F VALIULIN Eduard

25 D KOLPAKOV Kirl

3 D POTSINOK Roman

18 F KONOSEYV Deniss

14 F IVANOV Sergei

11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr
28 D  GULOV Sergei

15 F KOZLOV Mihhail

23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri

7 F  GRISKUN Andrei

Head Coach : TSEPILOVIouri

Group Round Robin

R (€] W T L : T

1 3 3 ) 0 : 6 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

2 EST 2 2 0 0 17 : 3 4 kkkkkkkkkkk . - 1 . . .

. B . |* T 11.0 15 Thu/20:006 Fri/16:308 Sun/16:30 63 ]

ZPOL 2 1 0 1 9:4 2 | 011 [ooole Frii20:00 210 | 1.7 18 Sun/i3:0p

< ROM 3 0 0 3 3:23 0 _

5 kbR 3 o0 0o 3 3% 0 WS Thu/20:006 Frir20.00~dg Sun/20:0p__0:4a | 9.0 ]
116 Fri/16:30  10:2 118 Sun/20:0p==<== 4.0 | 80 |
8 Sunie3ap 71 | 40 | 04  [ode Friisod
ml 36 1BSun/i30D 09 | 08 16 Friizog ]

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defense w Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
POL - EST 6-6 (3-2, 1-1, 2-3)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
3500 BERGMAN Sven HAMALAINEN Antti, DARNELL Tom,
Team Statistics
Period Score SIVES SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:2 4:9 12:6 4:4 03:09 : 02:12 1:2 0:0
2 1:1 4:7 8:5 4:6 02:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
3 2:3 4:14 16:7 8:4 02:00 : 02:37 0:1 0:0
TOT 6:6 12:30 36:18 16:14 07:09 : 08:49 1:3 0:0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type \[o} Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 POL 31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz
Goalkeeper 00:00 EST 20 TERENTJEV Aleksei
Penalty 04:29 06:29 EST 2min 2 SMIRNOQOV Oleg Elbowing
Penalty 06:54 07:59 POL 2min 23 VOZNIK Martin Hooking
Goal 07:59 01 EST PP1 22 MAKROV Andrei 3 POTSINOK Roman Onice EST 20223121017
POL 3115919 14
Goal 09:09 11 POL EQ 23 VOZNIK Martin 29 ROZANSKI JaroslawOnice POL 3123292712
2 SZCZEPANIEC Oskar EST 2021242819
Penalty 10:20 11:27 POL 2min 22 BAGINSKI Adam Interference
Goal 11:27 1:2 EST PP1 19 KALJUSTE Kaupo 3 POTSINOK Roman Onlce EST 2019382421
POL 31109212
Penalty 11:38 12:47 EST 2min 18 KONOSEV Deniss Tripping
Goal 12:47 2:2 POL PP1 15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek 22 BAGINSKI Adam Onlce POL 31152219212
19 PARZYSZEK Adrian EST 203191221
Goal 18:45 3:2 POL EQ 28 GARBOCZ Michal 16 JUSTKA Mariusz ~ Onice POL 3128162645
26 DOLEGA Jaroslaw EST 2023191527
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 20:00 POL 30 JAWORSKI Tomasz
Goal 21:19 4:2 POL EQ 8 SLABON Damian 10 SARNIK Piotr Onlce POL 3081017514
17 SLUSARCZYK Artur EST 2024211284
Penalty 26:05 28:05 POL 2min 28 GARBOCZ Michal Tripping
Goal 27:54 4:3 EST EQ 19 KALJUSTE Kaupo 23 RASKIDAJEV DmitriOnice EST 201923215
POL 3023475
Penalty 32:57 34:57 POL 2min 22 BAGINSKI Adam Interference
Penalty 37:08 39:08 EST 2min 17 PETROV Aleksandr Highsticking
Penalty 46:37 48:37 EST 2min 22 MAKROV Andrei Highsticking
Penalty 48:37 50:37 EST 2min 22 MAKROV Andrei Highsticking
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 41:53 42:59 POL 2min 14 BORZECKI Adam Charging
Goal 42:59 4:4 EST PP1 22 MAKROV Andrei Onlce EST 202217 12310
POL 301628212
Goal 43:44 5:4 POL EQ 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian 22 BAGINSKI Adam  Onice POL 30192215914
EST 2021819242
Penalty 46:43 48:43 POL 2min 22 BAGINSKI Adam Roughing
Penalty 46:43 48:43 POL 2min 15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek Roughing
Penalty 46:43 48:43 EST 2min 3 POTSINOK Roman Roughing
Penalty 48:43 50:43 EST 2min 3 POTSINOK Roman Roughing
Goal 49:39 5:5 EST EQ 22 MAKROV Andrei 19 KALJUSTE Kaupo Onlce EST 20221917104
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN

TIHF

Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
POL 3029231272
Penalty 50:14 52:14 POL 2min 9 GIL Piotr Highsticking
Goal 54:17 5:6 EST EQ 23 RASKIDAJEV Dmitri 10 PUZANOV Oleg Onlce EST 2023101519 24
15 KOZLOV Mihhail POL 302815229 14
Goal 56:46 6:6 POL EQ 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian 15 LASZKIEWICZ Lesz&mnice POL 30191522149
22 BAGINSKI Adam EST 20233182515
Goalkeeper Records
Team : POL Team : EST
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal 0 0 0:00 20 TERENTJEV Aleksei 34 28 60:00
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 12 8 40:00 31 SIZOV Anton 0 0 0:00
31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz 6 4 20:00

Game Statistics

Team : POL (red)

Shots Time on Ice
2D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 0
12D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
15 F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1
19F PARZYSZEK Adrian 2 1 0 2 1 2 5 2
22 F BAGINSKI Adam 0 3 6 1 0 1 2 1
8F SLABON Damian 1 0 0 2 1 1 4 1
9D GIL Piotr 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
10 F SARNIK Piotr 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1
14 D BORZECKI Adam 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 2
17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
4D SROKA Rafal 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
5D SOKOL Lukasz 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
7F RADWANSKI Michal 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 -1
23 F VOZNIK Martin 1 0 2 1 1 1 3 -1
29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 o0
16 F JUSTKA Mariusz 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
28 F GARBOCZ Michal 1 0 2 1 1 1 3 0
1 GK RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30 GK JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 GK WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Head Coach : PYSZ Wiktor

Team : EST (white)

Shots

Time on Ice

4D SUSTOV Aleksei 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
10 F PUZANOV Oleg 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
12D SALAGIN Jevgeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
17 F PETROV Aleksandr 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
22 F MAKROQOV Andrei 3 0 4 1 1 3 5 1

2D SMIRNOV Oleg 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2

8 F PALU Rainer 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -3
19D KALJUSTE Kaupo 2 1 0 1 2 2 5 0
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IIHF World Championship, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

TIHF

No. Pos. Name G A PIM 1 2 ]
21 F VALIULIN Eduard 0 0 0 1 0 0
24 F IVANOV Maksim 0 0 0 0 0 1

3D POTSINOK Roman 0 2 4 1 2 0
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F IVANOV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 F KONOSEYV Deniss 0 0 2 0 0 0
25D KOLPAKOV Kirill 0 0 0 0 0 1

7F GRISKUN Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 F KOZLOV Mihhail 0 1 0 0 0 1
23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri 1 1 0 0 0 1
28 D GULOQV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK TERENTJEV Aleksei
31 GK SIZOV Anton

Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri

Group Round Robin

OT TS +/-

[ay
'
w

Ok P OF O OO0 Wk
'
=

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLo 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : . : .
A 43 0 1 196 5 l_l 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7 | 18 Sun/16:30 | 6:3 ‘
POL 4 2 1 1 24:1

El ro o Y BEN[ ou [ oo [ 20 [ w7 [ 2a |

PN EsT 4 2 1 1 25:16 5

ROM 4 0 0 4 4:31 0 ‘ &6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | o0 |

6 el 4 0 0 4 3:37 0
| 7:2 | 10:2 | 18 Sun/20:00 |_| 4:0 | 8:0 ‘
\ 1swies0] 71 | 40 o4 | &1 |
\ 36 | 42 | o9 o8 | 1s |

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time onice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player

w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

B
:I;EG Round Robin, 10 IIHF
T
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE FRI 16 APR 2004 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:04
ITA-ROM
Referee Linesman Linesman

LEVONEN Jari

Goalkeepers

RADZIK Tomasz DEWEERDT Chris

Goalkeepers

Team : ITA Team : ROM
No. Name No. Name
1 HELL Gunther 1 RADU Viorel

31 MUZZATTI Jason

Team Line-ups
Team : ITA (blue)

25D  PECA Justin
5D HELFER Armin
24 F CHITARRONI Mario
27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe
9F FELICETTI Dino

30 MOLNAR Szabolcs

Team Line-ups
Team : ROM (yellow)

19D DAIA Cristian

24 D STOICULESCU Mihai
12 F NICOLESCU Viorel
16 F TIMARU loan

25 F CAZACU Roberto

26D STRAZZABOSCO Michele
3D RAMOSER Florian

11 F RAMOSER Roland
20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo
23 F GROSSI Dino

18D  KOSA Endre

21 D SIMON Rudolf
10 F BASILIDESZ Laszlo
17 F TANKO Szabolcs

8 F GYORGY Jozsef

ﬂ D LORENZI Carlo

13 D NAGY Istvan

6 D ARMANI Fabio 23 D CORDUBAN Valentin
10 F DE TONI Lino 14 F GERU Catalin
18 F de TONI Manuel 26 F ELEKES Levente
21 F RIGONI Luca 29 F LUPASCU Razvan
17 F MOLTENI Matteo 3D SALAMON Jeno
19F de BETTIN Giorgio 6 D PAPP Szabolcs

7F FAGGIONI Flavio

Head Coach : GOULET Michel

2F MOLDOVAN Ervin
4 F KERTESZ Zoltan
9F PETER Robert

Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel

Group Round Robin

(€] W T L : T
EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
1 3 3 0 0 : 6
2 ITA 4 3 0 1 19:6 6 - - ; :
drkkkikiii]11:0 6:6 FRI 16 APR /3618018 APR/16:30 6: 3
< EST 3 2 1 0 23:9 5 EST i 1 | : oh d |
8 POL 3 1 1 1 15 : 10 3 | 0:11 [oesoooopd 16 APR/20jo0 2:10 [ 1:7 sui 18 APR /1300
5 KOR 3 0 0 3 3:28 0
Sl rROM 4 0 0 4 4:31 0 | 6:6 FAI 16 APR/20J00"******&UN 18 APR/2d00 0:4 | 9:0 |
| 16 APR/16]30 10 : 2suN 18 APR 2dds™ <] 4.0 | 8:0 |
h 18 APR/MG30 7:1 | 4:0 [ 0:4 [ 8:1 |
m| 3:6sUN18APRAF000:9 | 0:8 [ 1:8 [Jrmemeend
Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defence w Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
IHM031910 54B 2.0 Report Creation MON 18 SEP 2006 17:28 Page: 1



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN

TIHF

)

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
ITA - ROM 8-1 (2-1, 2-0, 4-0)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
400 LEVONEN Jari DEWEERDT Chris, RADZIK Tomasz,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:1 6:10 12:7 4:8 03:30 : 02:00 1:0 0:0
2 2:0 6:14 16:6 4:4 00:27 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
3 4:0 3:14 18:3 2:4 03:39: 02:00 2:0 0:0
TOT 8:1 15:38 46:16 10:16 07:36 : 04:00 3:0 0:0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type \[o} Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 ITA 1 HELL Gunther
Goalkeeper 00:00 ROM 1 RADU Viorel
Penalty 00:43 02:43 ITA 2min 25 PECA Justin Hooking
Goal 09:02 01 ROM EQ 13 NAGY Istvan 3 SALAMONJeno  Onlce ROM1 133142926
ITA 192414276
Penalty 09:26 11:26 ROM 2min 16 TIMARU loan Hooking
Penalty 09:56 11:56 ITA 2min 5 HELFER Armin Hooking
Penalty 09:56 11:56 ROM 2min 12 NICOLESCU Viorel Unsportsmanlike
Conduct
Penalty 16:14 16:30 ROM 2min 26 ELEKES Levente Hooking
Goal 16:30 11 ITA PP1 3 RAMOSER Florian 9 FELICETTIDino Onlce ITA 139242627
24 CHITARRONI Mario ROM1 16 17 24 25
Goal 18:22 2:1 ITA EQ 26 STRAZZABOSCO Michele 10 DE TONI Lino Onlce ITA 1263717 10
ROM1 26 1429133
Penalty 18:46 20:46 ROM 2min 19 DAIA Cristian Hooking
2nd Period

ET/Res

Team

Name of Assistant's / Action

Type

Description

Penalty 23:01 25:01 ITA 2min TEAM PENALTY Too many players on
the ice

Goal 26:01 3:1 ITA EQ 20 CIRONE JaonsGerardo 11 RAMOSER Roland Onlce ITA 1201126328
26 STRAZZABOSCO Michele ROM1 17 1819 8 10

Penalty 30:17 32:17 ITA 2min 5 HELFER Armin Tripping

Penalty 34:06 36:06 ROM 2min 25 CAZACU Roberto Holding the stick

Goal 38:54 41 ITA EQ 24 CHITARRONI Mario 27 BUSILLO Giuseppe Onlce ITA 1242717311

ROM181710133

Penalty 39:27 20:26 ROM 2min 13 NAGY Istvan Hooking

3nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 40:26 5:1 ITA PP1 25 PECA Justin 5 HELFER Armin Onlce ITA 125524927
24 CHITARRONI Mario ROM1 16 12 24 19

Penalty 40:56 42:52 ROM 2min 21 SIMON Rudolf Highsticking

Penalty 42:35 44:35 ROM 2min 24 STOICULESCU Mihai Tripping

Goal 42:52 6:1 ITA PP2 11 RAMOSER Roland 3 RAMOSER Florian Onlce ITA 1113202628

ROM1 16 19 25

Goal 47:05 7:1 ITA EQ 24 CHITARRONI Mario 26 STRAZZABOSCO M®hide ITA 124269273
9 FELICETTI Dino ROM1 26 29 314 13

Penalty 55:38 57:38 ITA 2min 5 HELFER Armin Hooking

Goal 59:10 81 ITA EQ 28 GROSSIDino 11 RAMOSER Roland Onice ITA 1281126183

Goalkeeper Records

26 STRAZZABOSCO Michele

ROM1262931314
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L ICE HOCKEY : -
2004 IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

Team : ITA Team : ROM
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 HELL Gunther 16 15 60:00 30 MOLNAR Szabolcs 0 0 0:00
31 MUZZATTI JasonMark 0 0 0:00 1 RADU Viorel 44 36 60:00

Game Statistics
Team : ITA (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
5D HELFER Armin 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 o0
9F FELICETTI Dino 0 2 0 1 2 3 6 0
24 F CHITARRONI Mario 2 2 0 4 1 2 7 1
25D PECA Justin 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 0
27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
3D RAMOSER Florian 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 5
11F RAMOSER Roland 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 3
20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1
26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 4
28 F GROSSI Dino 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2
6D ARMANI Fabio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
10F DE TONI Lino 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
14D LORENZI Carlo 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 -1
18 F DE TONI Manuel 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1
21 F RIGONI Luca 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
7TF FAGGIONI Flavio 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 1
17 F MOLTENI Matteo 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
19F DE BETTIN Giorgio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

1 GK HELL Gunther
31 GK MUZZATTI JasonMark

Head Coach : GOULET Michel Bernard

Team : ROM (yellow)

Shots Time on Ice
12 F NICOLESCU Viorel 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
16 F TIMARU loan 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 0
19D DAIA Cristian 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1
24 D STOICULESCU Mihai 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
25 F CAZACU Roberto 0 0 2 0 1 0 10
8 F GYORGY Jozsef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
10 F BASILIDESZ Laszlo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
17 F TANKO Szabolcs 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 -2
18 D KOSA Endre 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
21D SIMON Rudolf 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
13D NAGY Istvan 1 0 2 1 1 1 3 -3
14 F GERU Catalin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
23D CORDUBAN Valentin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 F ELEKES Levente 0 0 2 1 3 1 5 -2
29 F LUPASCU Razvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
2 F MOLDOVAN Ervin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3D SALAMON Jeno 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 -3
4 F KERTESZ Zoltan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 D PAPP Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
9F PETER Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

TIHF

No. Pos. Name
30 GK MOLNAR Szabolcs
1GK RADU Viorel

Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel

G A PIM

Group Round Robin

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLo 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : . : .
A 43 0 1 196 5 l_l 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7 | 18 Sun/16:30 | 6:3 ‘
POL 4 2 1 1 24:1

EN ro o Y BEN[ ou [ oo [ 20 [ w7 [ 2a |

PN EsT 4 2 1 1 25:16 5

ROM 4 0 0 4 4:31 0 ‘ &6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | s0 |

6 el 4 0 0 4 3:37 0
| 7:2 | 10:2 | 18 Sun/20:00 |_| 4:0 | 8:0 ‘
\ swies0] 71 | 40 | o4 | 51 |
‘ 3:6 ‘ 42 | 0:9 | 0:8 | 1:8 |_‘

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time on ice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player

w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation

IHM031910 74 3.0

Report Creation 18.04.2004

Page: 3



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

B
15‘?}4 Round Robin, 11
2804 IIHF
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE FRI 16 APR 2004 START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:29
EST - SLO
Referee Linesman Linesman

MARICONDA Paul

Goalkeepers

Team : EST

No. Name

20 TERENTJEV Aleksei

31 SIZOV Anton

Team Line-ups
Team : EST (blue)

DZIECIOLOWSKI Grzegorz

12 D SALAGIN Jevgeni
4D SUSTOV Aleksei
10 F PUZANQV Oleg
17 F PETROV Aleksandr
22 F MAKROV Andrei
19D KALJUSTE Kaupo
2D SMIRNOV Oleg
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr
21 F VALIULLIN Eduard
24 F IVANOV Maksim

25D KOLPAKOV Kirill

3D POTSINOK Roman

14 F IVANOV Sergei

18 F KONOSEYV Deniss
8 F PALU Rainer

28 D GULOV Sergei

15F KOZLOV Mihhail

23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri
7F GRISKUN Andrei

Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri

MANDLER Christian

Goalkeepers
Team : SLO

No. Name
29 KRISTAN Robert
30 GLAVIC Gaber

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (white)

3D  CIGLENECKI Robert
6 D  KRANJC Ales

16 F PRETNAR Boris

24 F VNUK Tomaz

_ D

23 D DERVARIC Damjan
5D ROBAR Mitja

13 F JAN Ivo

14 F KONTREC Dejan

17 F ZUPANCIC Nik
2D ZAJC Bojan

27 D  REBOLJ Miha

18 F POLONCIC Gregor
7F GOLICIC Jurij
8 F TERGLAV Edo

19D VIDMAR Uros

15 F ZAGAR Luka

21F AVGUSTINCIC Jaka

26 F EMERSIC Blaz

28 F ROZIC Peter

Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari

Group Round Robin

(€] W T L . T
1 7 1 0 0 : 8 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
2 ITA 4 3 0 1 19:6 6 - : ; ; ;
dhkk 1100 6.6 2.7 SUN 18 APR/16:30 6: 3
< EST 4 2 1 1 25:16 5 et I* ,1 | | N Gl |
8 POL 3 1 1 1 15 : 10 3 | 0:11 [oesoooopd 16 APR/20jo0 2:10 [ 1:7 sui 18 APR /1300
51| KOR 3 0 0 3 3:28 0
S rROM 4 0 o0 4 4:31 0 | 6:6 FAI 16 APR /20007 st 18 APR/2d00 0:4 | 9:0 |
| 7:2 | 10:2suN 18 aprdgg ool 40 [ 8:0 |
h 18 APR/MG30 7:1 | 4:0 [ 0:4 [ 8:1 |
m| 3:6sUN18APRAF000:9 | 0:8 [ 1:8 [Jrmemeend
Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defence W Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
IHM031911 54B 3.0 Report Creation MON 18 SEP 2006 17:29 Page: 1



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN

)

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
EST - SLO 2-7 (0-4, 1-2, 1-1)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
600 MARICONDA Paul MANDLER Christian, DZIECIOLOWSKI Grzegorz,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:4 15:3 3:19 6:18 03:55:01:41 0:1 0:0
2 1:2 14:1 2:16 6:14 04:02 : 05:32 0:1 0:0
3 1:1 16:6 7:17 4:6 05:37 : 03:30 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:7 45:10 12:52 16:38 13:34:10:43 0:2 0:0
1st Period

ET/Res Team Type \[o} Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 EST 20 TERENTJEV Aleksei
Goalkeeper 00:00 SLO 29 KRISTAN Robert
Goal 04:15 0:1 SLO EQ 14 KONTREC Dejan 23 DERVARIC Damjan Onlce SLO 29 14 23285 17
28 ROZIC Peter EST 20101522324
Penalty 06:49 08:30 EST 2min 7 GRISKUN Andrei Highsticking
Goal 08:30 0:2 SLO PP1 9 RAZINGAR Tomaz 3  CIGLANECKI RobertOnlce SLO 299324165
24 VNUK Tomaz EST 202142312
Goal 11:08 0:3 SLO EQ 13 JANIvo Onlce SLO 291351417 23
EST 20719151210
Penalty 11:34 13:34 EST 2min 17 PETROV Aleksandr Cross-checking
Penalty 11:34 13:34 SLO 2min 7 GOLICIC Jurij Roughing
Penalty 12:36 14:36 SLO 2min 3 CIGLANECKI Robert Holding
Goal 17:06 0:4 SLO EQ 24 VNUK Tomaz 14 KONTREC Dejan Onlce SLO 29241413235
13 JAN Ivo EST 20221041217
Penalty 18:05 20:05 SLO 2min 18 POLONCIC Gregor Holding the stick
Penalty 18:36 20:36 EST 2min 2 SMIRNOV Oleg Slashing
Penalty 18:36 20:36 SLO 2min 6 KRANJC Ales Checking from behind
Penalty 20:36 30:36 SLO 10min 6 KRANJC Ales Misconduct
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 20:49 22:49 EST 2min 17 PETROV Aleksandr Roughing
Goal 25:25 0:5 SLO EQ 3 CIGLANECKI Robert 16 PRETNARBoris  Onice SLO 2931691924
EST 20241221411
Penalty 29:08 31:08 SLO 2min 3 CIGLANECKI Robert Boarding
Penalty 31:40 33:16 EST 2min 24 IVANOV Maksim Highsticking
Goal 33:16 0:6 SLO PP1 23 DERVARIC Damjan Onlce SLO 29235131417
EST 20723412
Penalty 34:02 36:02 SLO 2min TEAM PENALTY Too many players on
the ice
Goal 34:44 1:6 EST EQ 22 MAKROV Andrei 3 POTSINOK Roman Onice EST 202231025 17
10 PUZANOV Oleg SLO 29211962615
Penalty 35:59 37:59 EST 2min 8 PALU Rainer Slashing
Penalty 37:57 47:57 SLO 10min 18 POLONCIC Gregor Misconduct
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 42:58 44:58 SLO 2min 26 EMERSIC Blaz Holding the stick
Goal 45:15 2:6 EST EQ 22 MAKROV Andrei 24 IVANOV Maksim ~ Onlce EST 20222421921
2 SMIRNOV Oleg SLO 293924266
Goal 46:09 2:7 SLO EQ 13 JANIvo 14 KONTREC Dejan Onlce SLO 291314527

5 ROBAR Mitja

EST 2028812325
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World Championship, MEN

TIHF

Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 48:55 50:55 SLO 2min 13 JAN Ivo Highsticking
Penalty 50:32 52:32 EST 2min 23 RASKIDAJEV Dmitri Tripping
Penalty 52:56 54:56 SLO 2min 13 JAN Ivo Tripping
Penalty 58:07 60:00 EST 2min 17 PETROV Aleksandr Highsticking
Goalkeeper Records
Team : EST Team : SLO
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 TERENTJEV Aleksei 51 44 60:00 30 GLAVIC Gaber 0 0 0:00
31 SIZOV Anton 0 0 0:00 29 KRISTAN Robert 12 10 60:00
Game Statistics
Team : EST (blue)
Shots Time on Ice
4D SUSTOV Aleksei 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2
10F PUZANOV Oleg 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 -2
12D SALAGIN Jevgeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
17 F PETROV Aleksandr 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 o0
22 F MAKROV Andrei 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 1
2D SMIRNOV Oleg 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
19D KALJUSTE Kaupo 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
21 F VALIULIN Eduard 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
24 F IVANOV Maksim 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 -1
3D POTSINOK Roman 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 o0
8 F PALU Rainer 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
14 F IVANOV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
18 F KONOSEYV Deniss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
25D KOLPAKOV Kirill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
7F GRISKUN Andrei 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
15F KOZLOV Mihhail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -1
28D GULOV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
20 GK TERENTJEV Aleksei
31 GK SIZOV Anton

Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri

Team : SLO (white)

Shots Time on Ice
3D CIGLANECKI Robert 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 0
6D KRANJC Ales 0 0 12 1 1 1 3 -2
9F RAZINGAR Tomaz 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
16 F PRETNAR Boris 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1
24 F VNUK Tomaz 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 1
5D ROBAR Mitja 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 4
13 F JAN Ivo 2 1 4 1 1 2 4 3
14 F KONTREC Dejan 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 4
17 F ZUPANCIC Nik 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
23D DERVARIC Damjan 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 3
2D ZAJC Bojan 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
7TF GOLICIC Jurij 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 1
8 F TERGLAV Edo 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
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ICE HOCKEY -
IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

No.Pos. Name G A PIM
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 0 0 12 1 0 0 1 0
27D REBOLJ Miha 0 0 O 0 1 o0 10
15 F ZAGAR Luka 0 0 O 0 0 oO© 0 -1
19 D VIDMAR Uros 0 0 O 1 0 1 2 0
21F AVGUSTINCIC Jaka 0 0 O 1 1 o0 2 1
26 F EMERSIC Blaz 0o 0 2 0 0 oO© 0 -2
28 F ROZIC Peter 0 1 o0 0 1 o0 11

30 GK GLAVIC Gaber
29 GK KRISTAN Robert

Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari

Group Round Robin

R Team G W T L G EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLO 4 4 0 0 29:4
A 43 0 1 196 l_l 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7 | 18 Sun/16:30 | 6:3 ‘
POL 4 2 1 1 24:1

EN ro 0 CH on [N o0 | 210 | 17 [ 24 |

PN EsT 4 2 1 1 25:16

ROM 4 0 0 4 4:31 ‘ &6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | s0 |

6 el 4 0 0 4 3:37

| 7:2 | 10:2 | 18 Sun/20:00 |_| 4:0 | 8:0 ‘

\ swies0] 71 | 40 | o4 | 51 |
‘ w6 | 42 | oo | o8 | 1 [N

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time onice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player

w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

B
15‘?}4 Round Robin, 12
2804 IIHF
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE FRI 16 APR 2004 START TIME 20:00 END TIME 21:45
POL - KOR
Referee Linesman Linesman

MANDIONI Nadir

Goalkeepers
Team : POL
No. Name
1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal

30 JAWORSKI Tomasz

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (white)

12D  ZAMOJSKI Jacek

2D  SZCZEPANIEC Oskar
1I5F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek
19F PARZYSZEK Adrian
22 F BAGINSKI Adam

NYESTE Gabor

EGLITIS Ansis

Goalkeepers
Team : KOR

No. Name
1 KIM Sung-bae
20 KIM Kwang-jin

Team Line-ups
Team : KOR (blue)

22D KIM Chang-bum
4D  JANG Jong-moon

12 F SONG Dong-hwan

21 F KIM Kyung-tae
9F KIM Han-sung

14 D BORZECKI Adam
5D  SOKOL Lukasz

10 F SARNIK Piotr

17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur
8 F SLABON Damian

15D  LEE Kwon-jun

16 D BAE Sang-woon
3F JEON Jin-ho
5F BAE Young-ho
6 F KIM Hong-il

4D SROKA Rafal
9D GIL Piotr

23 F VOZNIK Martin

29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw
7F RADWANSKI Michal

18 D  KWAK Jun-ho

24 D  YOON Kyung-won
10 F KIM Do-yun

14 F CHOI Jung-sik

23 F LEE Jung-sun

16 F JUSTKA Mariusz
25F JAKUBIK Mariusz
26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw

Head Coach : PYSZ Wiktor

?5 D LEE Myung-woo
17 F SEO Sang-won
7F SHIN HyunDae

Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook

Group Round Robin
EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

F***********’i 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7sin1sarrnds06:3 |
| 0:11 ool 0.9 | 2:10 | 1:7 sulN 18 APrR/1300
| 6:6 | 9:0 [rooosyN 18 aApRi2d00 0:4 | 9:0 |
| 7:2 | 10:2suN 18 APRr2ddg e 4:0 [ 8:0 |
N 18 APR/AG307:1 | 4:0 | 0:4 [Jreweees] gr1 |
ml 3:6suN18APRIF00 0:9 | 0:8 [ 1:8 [remeeee

Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defence W Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
IHM031912 54B 4.0 Report Creation MON 18 SEP 2006 17:29 Page: 1



L ICE HOCKEY : -
2004 IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
POL - KOR 9-0 (4-0, 4-0, 1-0)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
2000 MANDIONI Nadir NYESTE Gabor, EGLITIS Ansis,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 4:0 3.7 11:3 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 4:0 3:3 7:3 0:6 04:49 : 00:00 2:0 0:0
3 1:0 4:6 74 2:0 00:00 : 00:51 0:0 0:0
TOT 9:0 10:16 25:10 4:8 06:49 : 02:51 2:0 0:0
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 POL 30 JAWORSKI Tomasz
Goalkeeper 00:00 KOR 1 KIM Sung-bae
Goal 03:11 1:0 POL EQ 16 JUSTKA Mariusz 28 GARBOCZ Michal Onice POL 30162812222
KOR 13471725
Goal 05:12 2:0 POL EQ 7 RADWANSKI Michal 23 VOZNIK Martin Onlce POL 3072321225
KOR 1151292124
Penalty 12:17 14:17 POL 2min 14 BORZECKI Adam Roughing
Goal 14:27 3:0 POL EQ 14 BORZECKIAdam 16 JUSTKA Mariusz  Onice POL 3014 16512 28
KOR 1345622
Penalty 15:12 17:12 KOR 2min 15 LEE Kwon-jun Interference
Goal 17:53 4:0 POL EQ 16 JUSTKA Mariusz 26 DOLEGA Jaroslaw Onice POL 30 16 26 5 14 23
KOR 1531516 22
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 23:07 24:07 KOR 2min 14 CHOI Jung-sik Hooking
Goal 24:07 5:0 POL PP1 2 SZCZEPANIEC Oskar 12 ZAMOJSKI Jacek Onlce POL 302 1222 16 28
KOR 11724187
Penalty 26:23 28:12 KOR 2min 5 BAE Young-ho Holding
Goal 28:12 6:0 POL PP1 16 JUSTKA Mariusz 14 BORZECKI Adam Onlce POL 3016 14 28 7 22
28 GARBOCZ Michal KOR 17251710
Goal 34:21 7:0 POL EQ 17 SLUSARCZYK Artur 8 SLABON Damian Onlce POL 30178105 14
KOR 1152191216
Goal 36:01 8:0 POL EQ 16 JUSTKA Mariusz 5 SOKOL Lukasz ~ Onlce POL 30165 14 22 28
KOR 117241879
Penalty 37:25 39:25 KOR 2min 25 LEE Myung-woo Interference
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 40:00 POL 1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
Goalkeeper 40:00 KOR 20 KIM Kwang-jin
Goal 48:35 9:0 POL EQ 2 SZCZEPANIEC Oskar 25 JAKUBIK Mariusz Onlce POL 122515194
KOR 203717621
Penalty 59:09 60:00 POL 2min 5 SOKOL Lukasz Hooking
Goalkeeper Records
Team : POL Team : KOR
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal 4 4 20:00 20 KIM Kwang-jin 7 6 20:00
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 6 6 40:00 1 KIM Sung-bae 18 10 40:00
31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz 0 0 0:00
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L ICE HOCKEY : -
2004 IIHF World Championship, MEN IIHF

Game Statistics
Team : POL (white)

Shots Time on Ice
No.Pos. Name Y 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
2D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 3
12D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 3
15 F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
19F PARZYSZEK Adrian 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1
22 F BAGINSKI Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 2
5D SOKOL Lukasz 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 4
8F SLABON Damian 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
10 F SARNIK Piotr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 D BORZECKI Adam 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 4
17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1
4D SROKA Rafal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
7F RADWANSKI Michal 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 1
9D GIL Piotr 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
23 F VOZNIK Martin 0 1 0 0 0 0 0o 2
29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
16 F JUSTKA Mariusz 4 1 0 2 4 4 10 4
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz 0 1 0 0 0 0 0o 2
26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
28 F GARBOCZ Michal 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 3

1 GK RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30 GK JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 GK WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Head Coach : PYSZ Wiktor

Team : KOR (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
4D JANG Jong-moon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
9F KIM Han-sung 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
12 F SONG Dong-hwan 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -2
21 F KIM Kyung-tae 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -3
22D KIM Chang-bum 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
3F JEON Jin-ho 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4
5F BAE Young-ho 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
6 F KIM Hong-il 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -2
15D LEE Kwon-jun 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -3
16 D BAE Sang-woon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
10 F KIM Do-yun 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0
14 F CHOI Jung-sik 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 o0
18 D KWAK Jun-ho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
23 F LEE Jung-sun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
24 D YOON Kyung-won 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
7F SHIN HyunDae 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
17 F SEO Sang-won 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
25D LEE Myung-woo 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1

20 GK KIM Kwang-jin
1 GK KIM Sung-bae

Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook

Group Round Robin
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

TIHF

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

SLO 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : : : :

A 43 0 1 196 . ‘_‘ wo | es | 27 [issumiezo| &3 |

KN Po 42 11 24310 > KOR ‘ 0:11 ‘_| 0:9 | 2:10 | 17 | 4:4 ‘

EST 4 2 1 1 25:16 5

ROM 4 0 0 4 4:31 0 \ 66 | 90 |MMMMMN|ssu2000] o4 | 90 |

8 Kkor 4 0 0 4 3:37 0
‘ 72 | 102 [ssucooo [N 40 | 80 |
\ 1suies0] 71 | 40 o4 | st |
m\ 36 | 44 | o9 o8 | 1s |

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player

W Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

B
:I;EG Round Robin, 13 IIHF
T
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE SUN 18 APR 2004 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:04
ROM - KOR
Referee Linesman Linesman

MARICONDA Paul

Goalkeepers

DARNELL Tom

Goalkeepers

Team : ROM Team : KOR
No. Name No. Name
1 RADU Viorel 1 KIM Sung-bae

30 MOLNAR Szabolcs

Team Line-ups
Team : ROM (red)

20 KIM Kwang-jin

Team Line-ups
Team : KOR (blue)

DEWEERDT Chris

19D DAIA Cristian 22D KIM Chang-bum
24 D  STOICULESCU Mihai 4 D  JANG Jong-moon
12 F NICOLESCU Viorel 12 F SONG Dong-hwan
16 F TIMARU loan 21 F KIM Kyung-tae

25 F CAZACU Roberto 9F KIM Han-sung

18 D KOSA Endre 15D  LEE Kwon-jun

21D SIMON Rudolf 16 D BAE Sang-woon

10F BASILIDESZ Laszlo 3F JEON Jin-ho
2F MOLDOVAN Ervin 5F BAE Young-ho
8 F GYORGY Jozsef 6 F KIM Hong-il

13D NAGY Istvan 18 D KWAK Jun-ho

23 D CORDUBAN Valentin 24 D  YOON Kyung-won
14 F GERU Catalin 10 F KIM Do-yun
26 F ELEKES Levente 14 F CHOI Jung-sik
29 F LUPASCU Razvan 23 F LEE Jung-sun
3D SALAMON Jeno 11D KIM Kang-hyun
6 D PAPP Szabolcs 25D  LEE Myung-woo
17 F TANKO Szabolcs 17 F SEO Sang-won
4 F KERTESZ Zoltan 7F SHIN HyunDae

9F PETER Robert

Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook

Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel

Group Round Robin

(€] W T L : T

1 7 1 0 0 : 8 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

2 ITA 4 3 0 1 19:6 6 - Fokkkkkk ok ok ok ok . . . . .

: B 5 1 1 24 10 c EST i { 11:0 [ 6:6 | 2:7 sUNi1saPrnds06:3 |

A EST 4 2 1 1 25:16 5 I 0:11 [rewswsees] 99 | 2:10 | 1:7 [ 4:5 |

5 ROM 5 1 0 4 9:35 2

5| KOR 5 0 0 5 742 0 | 6:6 | 9:0 [#oovsN 18 APR2doo 0:4 | 9:0 |
| 7:2 | 10:2suN 18 aprdgg ool 40 [ 8:0 |
h 18 APR/MG30 7:1 | 4:0 [ 0:4 [ 8:1 |
NEWM[ =6 [ 54 [ 00 [ 0:8 [ 1:8 [

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defence w Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points

IHM031913 54B 2.0 Report Creation MON 18 SEP 2006 17:29 Page: 1



IIHF World Championship, MEN

ICE HOCKEY
Round Robin 13

TIHF

SVS
6:7
6:5

11:7

23:19

GAME SUMMARY

As of 18.04.2004

MARICONDA Paul

SOG
7:6
5:7

12:14

24:27

(\[¢}

PIM TPP

8:2 01:44 : 05:51
2:2 02:00 : 03:53
2:2 00:36 : 01:14
12:6 04:20: 10:58

ROM - KOR 5-4 (0-0, 0-1, 5-3)

Referee

Linesmen
DEWEERDT Chris, DARNELL Tom,

PPG SHG
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
1:1 0:0
1:1 0:0

ET/Res Team Type
ROM
KOR
05:31 ROM 2min
07:52 ROM 2min
09:36 KOR 2min
19:12 ROM 2min
21:53 ROM 2min
ET/Res Team Type
31:26 KOR 2min
33:54 ROM 2min
0:1 KOR EQ

e

21
10
16
13
23

No. Name

4
18
5

RADU Viorel

KIM Sung-bae
SIMON Rudolf
BASILIDESZ Laszlo
BAE Sang-woon
NAGY Istvan
CORDUBAN Valentin

JANG Jong-moon
KOSA Endre
BAE Young-ho

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Elbowing
Highsticking
Tripping
Roughing
Tripping

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Tripping
Hooking
15 LEE Kwon-jun
7 SHIN HyunDae

KOR 151516237
ROM128181721

Onlce

Name of Assistant's / Action

Gdansk
Spectators
200
Team Statistics
Period Score
1 0:0
2 0:1
3 5:3
TOT 5:4
Goalkeeper 00:00
Goalkeeper 00:00
Penalty 03:31
Penalty 05:52
Penalty 07:36
Penalty 17:12
Penalty 19:53
2nd Period
Action Time
Penalty 29:26
Penalty 31:54
Goal 37:40
3nd Period
Goal 47:21
Penalty 47:45
Goal 48:59
Penalty 49:50
Goal 50:26
Goal 51:22
Goal 53:05
Goal 56:57
Goal 57:17
Goal 59:11

Goalkeeper Records
Team : ROM

No. Name

30 MOLNAR Szabolcs

1 RADU Viorel

ET/Res Team Type

1:1 ROM EQ 2
48:59 ROM 2min 14
1:2 KOR PP1 23
50:26 KOR 2min 5
2:2 ROM PP1 25
3:2 ROM EQ 12
4:2 ROM EQ 12
4:3 KOR EQ 6
4:4 KOR EQ 12
5:4 ROM EN 12
SOG

0

27

Description

MOLDOVAN Ervin 17 TANKO Szabolcs Onlce ROM1217 81221
KOR 172216624
GERU Catalin Tripping
LEE Jung-sun 14 CHOI Jung-sik Onlce KOR 12314111510
11 KIM Kang-hyun ROM1281321
BAE Young-ho Hooking
CAZACU Roberto 19 DAIA Cristian Onlce ROM12519 121416
KOR 1921424
NICOLESCU Viorel 19 DAIA Cristian Onice ROM1 1219 25 16 24
25 CAZACU Roberto KOR 161622717
NICOLESCU Viorel 25 CAZACU Roberto Onlce ROM1 122519 10 13
19 DAIA Cristian KOR 13101511 14
KIM Hong-il 5 BAE Young-ho Onice KOR1654316
ROM1 10 13 14 21 26
SONG Dong-hwan Onlce KOR 1129112122
ROM1 12 16 19 24 25
NICOLESCU Viorel 16 TIMARU loan Onice ROM1 1216192425
KOR 122221459
Team : KOR
SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
0 0:00 20 KIM Kwang-jin 0 0 0:00
23 60:00 1 KIM Sung-bae 23 19 60:00

IHM031913 74 2.0
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'
’ ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 13 IIHF

Game Statistics
Team : ROM (red)

Shots Time on Ice
No.Pos. Name Y 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
12 F NICOLESCU Viorel 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 3
16 F TIMARU loan 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 1
19D DAIA Cristian 0 3 0 2 0 1 3 2
24 D STOICULESCU Mihai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
25 F CAZACU Roberto 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2
2 F MOLDOVAN Ervin 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
8 F GYORGY Jozsef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
10 F BASILIDESZ Laszlo 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
18D KOSA Endre 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1
21D SIMON Rudolf 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
13D NAGY Istvan 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
14 F GERU Catalin 0 0 2 1 1 3 5 -1
23 D CORDUBAN Valentin 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
26 F ELEKES Levente 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 -1
29 F LUPASCU Razvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
3D SALAMON Jeno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 F KERTESZ Zoltan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 D PAPP Szabolcs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
9F PETER Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 F TANKO Szabolcs 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 o0

30 GK MOLNAR Szabolcs
1 GK RADU Viorel

Head Coach : HERLEA Daniel

Team : KOR (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
4D JANG Jong-moon 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0
9F KIM Han-sung 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
12 F SONG Dong-hwan 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
21 F KIM Kyung-tae 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
22D KIM Chang-bum 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -2
3F JEON Jin-ho 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0
5F BAE Young-ho 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 1
6 F KIM Hong-il 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
15D LEE Kwon-jun 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
16 D BAE Sang-woon 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
10 F KIM Do-yun 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 -1
14 F CHOI Jung-sik 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1
18 D KWAK Jun-ho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0
23 F LEE Jung-sun 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
24 D YOON Kyung-won 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1
7F SHIN HyunDae 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
11D KIM Kang-hyun 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 o0
17 F SEO Sang-won 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
25D LEE Myung-woo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

20 GK KIM Kwang-jin
1 GK KIM Sung-bae

Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook

IHM031913 74 2.0 Report Creation 18.04.2004 Page: 2



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

Round Robin 13

TIHF

Group Round Robin

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

SLo 4 4 0 0 29:4 8 : : : : :

A 4 3 0 1 19.6 . ‘_‘ 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7 | 1:6 | 6:3 ‘

Bl Po. 4 2 11 24:00 5 NN ‘ 0:11 ‘_| 0:9 | 2:10 | 17 | 45 ‘

i est 4 2 1 1 25:16 5

ROM 5 1 0 4 9:35 2 ‘ &6 | 9o |[MIN[8swn2000 04 | s0 |

6 el 5 0 0 5 7:42 0
‘ 72 | 102 [issucooo [N 40 | 80 |
\ 61 | 71 | 40 | o4 | 51 |
‘ w6 | sa | oo | o | 1z [N

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player

w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation

IHM031913 74 2.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

B
:ﬂﬁﬂq Round Robin, 14 IIHF
="
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE SUN 18 APR 2004 START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:27
EST - ITA
Referee Linesman Linesman
MANDIONI Nadir MANDLER Christian EGLITIS Ansis
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : EST Team : ITA
No. Name No. Name
20 TERENTJEV Aleksei 1 HELL Gunther
31 SIZOV Anton 31 MUZZATTI Jason
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : EST (white) Team : ITA (blue)
12D SALAGIN Jevgeni 25D PECA Justin
4D SUSTOV Aleksei 5D HELFER Armin
10F PUZANQV Oleg 24 F CHITARRONI Mario
17 F PETROV Aleksandr 27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe
22 F MAKROV Andrei 9F FELICETTI Dino
19D KALJUSTE Kaupo 26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele
2D SMIRNOV Oleg 3D RAMOSER Florian
21 F VALIULLIN Eduard 11 F RAMOSER Roland
24 F IVANOV Maksim 20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo
8 F PALU Rainer 23 F GROSSI Dino
25D KOLPAKOV Kirill 14 D LORENZI Carlo
3D POTSINOK Roman 6 D  ARMANI Fabio
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 10 F DE TONI Lino
14 F IVANOV Sergei 18 F de TONI Manuel
18 F KONOSEYV Deniss 21 F RIGONI Luca
28 D GULOV Sergei 17 F MOLTENI Matteo
15F KOZLOV Mihhail 19 F de BETTIN Giorgio
23 F RASKIDAJEV Dmitri 7F FAGGIONI Flavio
7F GRISKUN Andrei
Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri Head Coach : GOULET Michel

Group Round Robin

(€] W T L : T

1 7 4 0 0 : 8 EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM

4 ITA 5 4 0 1 26:7 8 - mr—— T 66 2.7 1.7 6.3

< POL 4 2 1 1 24 : 10 5 Sl l* ,1 - I J | . I } I : I

" EST 5 2 1 2 26:23 5 | 0:11 oo 0.9 | 2:10 | 1:7 | 4:5 ]

<1 ROM 5 1 0 4 9:35 2

5 KOR 5 0 0 5 742 0 | 6:6 | 9:0 [rooosN 18 APR2do0 0:4 | 9:0 |
| 7:2 | 10:2suN 18 aprdgg ol 4:0 [ 8:0 |
I 7:1 | 7:1 | 4:0 | 0:4 Po] 801 |
NEWCs6 [ 54 [ 00 [ 0:8 [ 1:8 o]

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No.  Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defence w Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points

IHM031914 54B 2.0 Report Creation MON 18 SEP 2006 17:30 Page: 1
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ICE HOCKEY -

IIHF World Championship, MEN
Round Robin 14

Spectators
400

Gdansk

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
TOT

1st Period

Score

0:4
1:2
0:1
1.7

SVS
5:9
7:2

8:11

20:22

Referee

GAME SUMMARY

As of 18.04.2004

EST - ITA 1-7 (0-4, 1-2, 0-1)

MANDIONI Nadir

SOG
9:9
3.9

11:9

23:27

PIM TPP
8:14 08:51: 04:15
6:8 05:55: 04:16
4:6 04:38 : 02:00
18:28 19:24:10:31

Linesmen

MANDLER Christian, EGLITIS Ansis,

PPG SHG
0:1 0:0
1:1 0:0
0:0 0:0
1:2 0:0

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goalkeeper
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goalkeeper
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
00:25
03:20

04:56
07:07
07:43
09:24
09:44
12:12
12:12

12:35
14:16
15:33

15:33
16:11
16:50

18:16

18:51

02:25
0:1

06:56
09:43
11:24
11:44
0:2
14:35
16:16
17:33
17:33

16:50
0:3

0:4

20:51

Team Type
EST

ITA

EST 2min
ITA EQ
ITA 2min
ITA

ITA 2min
ITA 2min
ITA 2min
ITA

ITA EQ
ITA 2min
EST 2min
EST 2min
ITA 2min
EST 2min
ITA PP1
ITA EQ
ITA 2min

20
31
17

25
20
24
31
19

20

23

26
19
25

27

TERENTJEV Aleksei
MUZZATTI JasonMark
PETROV Aleksandr
FAGGIONI Flavio

RAMOSER Florian
HELL Gunther

PECA Justin

CIRONE JaonsGerardo
CHITARRONI Mario
MUZZATTI JasonMark
DE BETTIN Giorgio

CIRONE JaonsGerardo
PALU Rainer
RASKIDAJEV Dmitri

STRAZZABOSCO Michele
KALJUSTE Kaupo
PECA Justin

HELFER Armin

BUSILLO Giuseppe

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Interference
17 MOLTENI Matteo  Onlce

Hooking

Charging
Tripping
Charging

20 CIRONE JaonsGerar@alce

Interference
Hooking

Unsportsmanlike
Conduct

Hooking
Interference

27 BUSILLO Giuseppe Onlce

17 MOLTENI Matteo

DE
BETTIN Giorgio

Charging

Onlce

19

Name of Assistant's / Action

ITA
EST

3171751925
2010221248

ITA
EST

1192014518
20104231217

ITA
EST

3125275924
201241722

ITA
EST

3151719257
20181411325

Description

Goalkeeper
Penalty
Penalty

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

20:00
23:11
25:13

27:18
28:22

29:20
30:33

33:01

33:38
38:08
39:11

ET/Res Team Type
EST
25:11 ITA 2min
27:13 EST 2min
28:22 ITA 2min
1:4 EST PP1
30:33 EST 2min
1.5 ITA PP1
1:6 ITA EQ
35:38 ITA 2min
40:08 EST 2min
41:11 ITA 2min

31
17
18

27
19

25

24

10
19

SIZOV Anton
MOLTENI Matteo
KONOSEV Deniss

BUSILLO Giuseppe
KALJUSTE Kaupo

KOLPAKOV Kirill
FELICETTI Dino

CHITARRONI Mario

DE TONI Lino
KALJUSTE Kaupo
HELFER Armin

Roughing
Unsportsmanlike
Conduct

Tripping
21 VALIULIN Eduard Onice
23 RASKIDAJEV Dmitri

Tripping
24 CHITARRONI Mario Onlce
25 PECA Justin

9 FELICETTI Dino
27 BUSILLO Giuseppe
Hooking

Tripping
Kneeing

Onlice

EST 31192123310
ITA 31147619

ITA 3192425527
EST 312321219

ITA 3124927215
EST 3121238219

IHM031914 74 2.0
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’ ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 14 IIHF

3nd Period
Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 40:46 42:46 ITA 2min 20 CIRONE JaonsGerardo Cross-checking
Penalty 46:38 48:38 ITA 2min 3 RAMOSER Florian Interference
Goal 49:28 1:7 ITA EQ 19 DEBETTIN Giorgio 17 MOLTENI Matteo  Onlce ITA 31191714618
14 LORENZI Carlo EST 31171041222
Penalty 54:15 56:15 EST 2min 14 IVANOV Sergei Highsticking
Penalty 56:36 58:36 EST 2min 25 KOLPAKOV Kirill Cross-checking
Penalty 56:36 58:36 ITA 2min 23 GROSSI Dino Charging
Goalkeeper Records
Team : EST Team : ITA
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 TERENTJEV Aleksei 9 5 20:00 1 HELL Gunther 5 5 05:05
31 SIZOV Anton 18 15 40:00 31 MUZZATTI JasonMark 18 17 54:55

Game Statistics

Team : EST (white)

Shots Time on Ice

4D SUSTOV Aleksei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
10 F PUZANOQV Oleg 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 -3
12D SALAGIN Jevgeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
17 F PETROV Aleksandr 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 -2
22 F MAKROV Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 -1

2D SMIRNOV Oleg 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2

8F PALU Rainer 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 -2
19D KALJUSTE Kaupo 1 0 4 1 1 1 3 -1
21 F VALIULIN Eduard 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 -2
24 F IVANOV Maksim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3D POTSINOK Roman 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 -1
11 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
14 F IVANOV Sergei 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
18 F KONOSEYV Deniss 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 -1
25D KOLPAKOV Kirill 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1

7F GRISKUN Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 F KOZLOV Mihhail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 F RASKIDAJEYV Dmitri 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 -2
28 D GULOQV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

20 GK TERENTJEV Aleksei
31 GK SIZOV Anton

Head Coach : TSEPILOV louri

Team : ITA (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
5D HELFER Armin 1 0 2 1 1 1 3 4
9F FELICETTI Dino 1 1 0 2 1 1 4 1
24 F CHITARRONI Mario 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 1
25D PECA Justin 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2
27 F BUSILLO Giuseppe 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1
3D RAMOSER Florian 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 o0
11 F RAMOSER Roland 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
20 F CIRONE JaonsGerardo 0 1 6 1 0 1 2 1
23 F GROSSI Dino 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

IHM031914 74 2.0 Report Creation 18.04.2004 Page: 2
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

Round Robin 14

TIHF

No.Pos. Name G A PIM
26 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
6 D ARMANI Fabio 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1
10 F DE TONI Lino 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
14 D LORENZI Carlo 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2
18 F DE TONI Manuel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 F RIGONI Luca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
7F FAGGIONI Flavio 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 2
17 F MOLTENI Matteo 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 3
19F DE BETTIN Giorgio 2 1 0 1 1 2 4 4
1 GK HELL Gunther
31 GK MUZZATTI JasonMark
Head Coach : GOULET Michel Bernard
Group Round Robin
SLo 4 4 0 0 29:4 8
A 5 4 0 1 267 8 l_l 11:0 | 6:6 | 2:7 | 17 | 6:3 ‘
POL 4 2 11 240105 ‘ o1 [N oo | 210 | 17 | a5 |
PN EsT 5 2 1 2 26:23 5
ROM 5 10 4 9:35 2 ‘ &6 | 9o |[WN[18swn2000] 04 | o0 |
6 el 5 0 0 5 7:42 0
| 7:2 | 10:2 | 18 Sun/20:00 |_| 4:0 | 8:0 ‘
‘ 71 | o7 [ a0 | o [ s |
‘ w6 | sa | oo | o8 | 1z [N
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time onice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation

IHM031914 74 2.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship, MEN

B
:I;EG Round Robin, 15 IIHF
T
LINE-UPS
Gdansk EVENT DATE SUN 18 APR 2004 START TIME 20:00 END TIME 21:57
SLO - POL
Referee Linesman Linesman

LEVONEN Jari HAMALAINEN Antti

Goalkeepers

Team : SLO

No. Name

29 KRISTAN Robert

30 GLAVIC Gaber

No.

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue)

3D CIGLENECKI Robert 12D
6D KRANJC Ales 2D
16 F PRETNAR Boris 15 F
24 F VNUK Tomaz 19 F
_D 26 F
23D DERVARIC Damjan 14 D
5D ROBAR Mitja 5D
13 F JAN Ivo 10 F
14 F KONTREC Dejan 17 F
17 F ZUPANCIC Nik 8 F
2D ZAJC Bojan 4D
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 9D
26 F EMERSIC Blaz 23 F
7F GOLICIC Jurij 29 F
8 F TERGLAYV Edo 7F
19D VIDMAR Uros 16 F
27D REBOLJ Miha 22 F
15F ZAGAR Luka 25 F
21 F AVGUSTINCIC Jaka
28 F ROZIC Peter

Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari

Group Round Robin

NYESTE Gabor

Goalkeepers
Team : POL

Name
1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (red)

ZAMOJSKI Jacek
SZCZEPANIEC Oskar
LASZKIEWICZ Leszek
PARZYSZEK Adrian
DOLEGA Jaroslaw

BORZECKI Adam
SOKOL Lukasz
SARNIK Piotr
SLUSARCZYK Artur
SLABON Damian

SROKA Rafal

GIL Piotr

VOZNIK Martin
ROZANSKI Jaroslaw
RADWANSKI Michal

JUSTKA Mariusz
BAGINSKI Adam
JAKUBIK Mariusz

Head Coach : PYSZ Wiktor

(€] W T L
1 5 5 0 0 : EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
2 ITA 5 4 0 1 26 :7 8 - : - - - -
i I 6:6 2:7 1:7 6:3
< POL 5 2 1 2 25:14 5 el I* ,1 | | | | |
" EST 5 2 1 2 26:23 5 I 0:11 o] 0:9 | 2:140 | 1:7 | 4:5 ]
s ROM 5 1 0 4 9:35 2
G KOR 5 0 0 5 7:42 0 W66 [ o0 oo 1.4 [ 0:4 [ 9:0 ]
| 7:2 [ 10:2 [ 4:1 oo 4.0 [ 8:0 |
W72 71 [ a0 [ 04 P 81 ]
NEWM[ =6 [ 54 [ 00 [ 0:8 [ 1:8 [
Legend:
EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank
G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied
GA  Goals against D- Defence w Number of games won
GF  Goals for F - Forward
L Number of games lost PTS Points
IHM031915 54B 2.0 Report Creation MON 18 SEP 2006 17:30 Page: 1



ICE HOCKEY

i IIHF World Championship, MEN St
% Rgund Rgbin 15 IIHP

GAME SUMMARY

Gdansk As of 18.04.2004
SLO - POL 4-1 (2-0, 2-0, 0-1)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
3500 LEVONEN Jari HAMALAINEN Antti, NYESTE Gabor,
Team Statistics
Period Selo] (] SIVES SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:0 7:10 12:7 6:4 02:00 : 04:00 0:0 1:0
2 2:0 79 11:7 10:8 03:08 : 03:45 0:0 0:0
3 0:1 10:8 8:11 4:0 00:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 4:1 24:27 31:25 20:12 05:08 : 11:45 0:0 1:0
ET/Res Team Type \[o} Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 SLO 29 KRISTAN Robert
Goalkeeper 00:00 POL 1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
Goal 03:14 1:0 SLO EQ 14 KONTREC Dejan Onlce SLO 29142317513
POL 114162647
Penalty 03:50 05:50 POL 2min 10 SARNIK Piotr Slashing
Penalty 07:29 09:29 SLO 2min 27 REBOLJ Miha Roughing
Penalty 07:29 09:29 POL 2min 14 BORZECKI Adam Roughing
Goal 09:17 2:0 SLO SH1 18 POLONCIC Gregor 7 GOLICIC Jurij Onlce SLO 29187262
POL 1212151926
Penalty 09:29 11:29 SLO 2min 27 REBOLJ Miha Roughing
Penalty 17:26 19:26 SLO 2min 16 PRETNAR Boris Kneeing
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 20:50 3:0 SLO EQ 13 JANIvo 16 PRETNAR Boris  Onlce SLO 291316659
POL 119164145
Penalty 25:33 27:33 SLO 2min 17 ZUPANCIC Nik Slashing
Penalty 26:36 28:36 SLO 2min 19 VIDMAR Uros Holding the stick
Penalty 27:33 29:18 SLO 2min 6 KRANJC Ales Delaying the game
Penalty 33:09 35:09 SLO 2min 18 POLONCIC Gregor Roughing
Penalty 33:09 35:09 POL 2min 5 SOKOL Lukasz Roughing
Penalty 34:44 36:44 POL 2min 10 SARNIK Piotr Tripping
Penalty 35:09 37:09 SLO 2min 18 POLONCIC Gregor Roughing
Penalty 35:09 37:09 POL 2min 5 SOKOL Lukasz Roughing
Penalty 35:52 37:52 POL 2min 4 SROKA Rafal Holding the stick
Goal 39:02 4:0 SLO EQ 6 KRANJC Ales 24 VNUK Tomaz Onlce SLO 296241693
POL 116229284
3nd Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 47:37 49:37 SLO 2min 13 JAN Ivo Hooking
Goal 54:31 4:1 POL EQ 25 JAKUBIK Mariusz 19 PARZYSZEK AdrianOnlce POL 12519151214
SLO 29231714513
Penalty 56:27 58:27 SLO 2min 16 PRETNAR Boris Interference

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SLO Team : POL
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 GLAVIC Gaber 0 0 0:00 1 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal 31 27 60:00
29 KRISTAN Robert 25 24 60:00 30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 0 0 0:00
31 WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz 0 0 0:00
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Game Statistics
Team : SLO (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
No.Pos. Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
3D CIGLANECKI Robert 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 1
6D KRANJC Ales 1 0 2 o 1 1 2 2
9F RAZINGAR Tomaz 0 0 O 0o 1 2 3 2
16 F PRETNAR Boris 0 1 4 1 0 o0 1 2
24 F VNUK Tomaz 0 1 o0 1 0 1 2 1
5D ROBAR Mitja 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 1
13 F JAN Ivo 1 0 2 1 1 1 3 1
14 F KONTREC Dejan 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
17 F ZUPANCIC Nik 0o 0 2 2 2 0 4 0
23D DERVARIC Damjan 0 0 O 1 1 o0 2 0
2D ZAJC Bojan 0 0 O o 1 1 2 1
7F GOLICIC Jurij 0 1 o0 0 0 O 0 1
8F TERGLAV Edo 0 0 O 0 0 O 00
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 1 0 4 1 1 1 3 1
26 F EMERSIC Blaz 0 0 O o 0 1 11
15 F ZAGAR Luka 0 0 O 0 0 O 00
19 D VIDMAR Uros 0o 0 2 0 1 o0 10
21F AVGUSTINCIC Jaka 0 0 O 1 1 o0 2 0
27D REBOLJ Miha 0 0 4 1 0 1 2 0
28 F ROZIC Peter 0 0 O o 0 1 10

30 GK GLAVIC Gaber
29 GK KRISTAN Robert

Head Coach : SAVOLAINEN Kari

Team : POL (red)

Shots Time on Ice
2D SZCZEPANIEC Oskar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
12D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 0
15 F LASZKIEWICZ Leszek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19F PARZYSZEK Adrian 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1
26 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
5D SOKOL Lukasz 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 -1
8 F SLABON Damian 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0
10 F SARNIK Piotr 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
14 D BORZECKI Adam 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
17 F SLUSARCZYK Artur 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
4D SROKA Rafal 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 -3
7F RADWANSKI Michal 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1
9D GIL Piotr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
23 F VOZNIK Martin 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0
29 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
16 F JUSTKA Mariusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
22 F BAGINSKI Adam 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 -1
25 F JAKUBIK Mariusz 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
28 F GARBOCZ Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

1 GK RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30 GK JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 GK WAWRZKIEWICZ Tomasz

Head Coach : PYSZ Wiktor
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IIHF World Championship, MEN

ICE HOCKEY
Round Robin 15

TIHF

Group Round Robin

R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS EST KOR POL SLO ITA ROM
SLo 5 5 0 0 33:5 10 : : _ _ _
A s 4 0 1 267 o ‘_‘ wo | es | 27 | 17 | &3 |
- POL 5 2 1 2 25:14 5
KOR ’ 0:11 ‘_| 0:9 | 2:10 | 17 | 4:5 ‘
EST 5 2 1 2 26:23 5
ROM 5 1 0 4 9:35 2 \ 66 | oo [N 14 | o4 | 90 |
6 el 5 0 0 5 7:42 0
‘ 72 | 102 | a1 [N 40 | so0 |
’ 7:1 ‘ 7:1 | 4:0 | 0:4 |_| 8:1 ‘
m\ 36 | 54 | oo | os | 15 |
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied
TOT  Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
w Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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